(1) (a) Statement showing ShareHolding Pattern

Name of the Company : Ador Welding Limited

Scrip Code : 517041 Quarter Ended : 30-Sep-2011
M
'A.:Partly paid-up Shares: Number of Partly : As a % of total No. of: As a % of Total no. of!

! : Paid-up Shares : Partly paid-up Shares : Shares of the Company !

! : Held by Promoters/ : : : !

! : Promoters Group : 0 : : !
! : Held by Public : 0 : : !
- ___ - __ - - ___ ]
! [ Total-A ] 0 : !
- ——_— = e = !
!B.:0utstanding Conv. : No.of Outstanding : As a % of Total no.of : As a % of Total no.of !
! :Securities : Securities : Outstanding Conv- : shares of the Co., !
! : : : SECURITIES : assuming full conv. !
- ___ - __ - - ]
! : Held by Promoters/ : : : !
! : Promoters Group : 0 : : !
! : Held by Public : 0 : : !
| - . . . ]
! [ Total-B ] 0 : !
fbe——— e !
! !
!C.:Warrants : : No.of Warrants : As a % of Total no.of : As a % of Total no.of !
! : : : WARRANTS : shares of the Co., !

|

[ : : : assuming full conv.

! : Held by Promoters/ : : : !

! : Promoters Group : 0 : : !
! : Held by Public : 0 : : !
P . . . 1
! [ Total-C ] 0 !

! Total Paid-Up Capital !
! of the Comp assuming !
! Full conv of warrants : : : !
! & Conv Securities : !
! Total [Cap+B+C] : 13598467 !




(1) (a) Statement showing ShareHolding Pattern

Name of the Company : Ador Welding Limited

Scrip Code : 517041 Quarter Ended : 30-Sep-2011
<M
Cat of Shareholder: Num-of : Total-no : No-of Share : Tot-Shareholding: Shares Pledged or

:—Holders : —-Shares : in-Dmt-form : as a (%) of tot : otherwise encumbered
: : number of share :Num of Share: As a(%)

[}

as-a % : as—-a %
of A+B :0f A+B+C:

'A.: Promoter & its Grp:
1: Indian :

Sub-Total-A(2) : 1 49050 : 0 : .361 : .361 : 0 : .000

Total Shareholding:
Promoter & Group

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

l : . .

! Individual Huf ; 22 ; 858626 ; 849566 ; 6.314 ; 6.314 ; 0 ; .000
] . . . . . . .

! b; Central/State Gov ; 0 ; 0 ; 0 ; ; ; 0 ; .000
] . . . . . . . .

! c; Bodies Corporates ; 1 ; 6800531 ; 6800531 ; 50.010 ; 50.010 ; 0 ; .000
] . . . . . . . .

! d; Fins / Banks ; 0 ; 0 ; 0 ; ; ; 0 ; .000
] . . . . . . . .

! e; Any Other specify ; 0 ; 0 ; 0 ; ; ; 0 ; .000
| . .

! Sub-Total-A(1) ; 23 ; 7659157 ; 7650097 ; 56.324 ; 56.324 ; 0 ; .000
A S A S S
'2 : Foreign : : : : : : :

! a: Indv NRI/For Ind : 1 : 49050 : 0 : .361 : .361 : 0 : .000
] . . . . . . . .

! b; Bodies Corporate ; 0 ; 0 ; 0 ; ; ; 0 ; .000
] . . . . . . . .

! c; Institutions ; 0 ; 0 ; 0 ; ; ; 0 ; .000
|

! d; Any Other Specify ; 0 ; 0 ; 0 ; ; ; 0 ; .000
1 . . . . . . . .

|

|

|

|



Total (A)=A(1)+A(2): 24 : 7708207 7650097 : 56.684 : 56.684 : 0 : .000

B.: Public Sh-Holding
1: Institutions

|

|

|

|

5 : : : : : :

i a: Mutual Funds : 9 : 1557935 1553335 : 11.457 : 11.457
] . . . . . .

i b; Fins / Banks ; 7 ; 632 ; 332 ; .005 ; .005
] . . . . . .

i c; Central/State Govt; 0 ; 0 ; 0

| .

i d; Venture Cap Fund ; 0 ; 0 ; 0

| .

i e; Insurance Comp (s) ; 1 ; 10 ; 0 ; .000 ; .000
] . . . . . .

i f; Foreign Ins Invest; 9 ; 18280 ; 14355 ; .134 ; .134
] . . . . . .

i g; Foreign Ven Cap In; 0 ; 0 ; 0

] . . . .

i h; Any Other —Specify; 0 ; 0 ; 0

] . . . . . .

i Sub-Total-B (1) ; 26 ; 1576857 ; 1568022 ; 11.596 ; 11.596
(1) (a) Statement showing ShareHolding Pattern - (Cont..2)

Name of the Company : Ador Welding Limited

Scrip Code : 517041 Quarter Ended : 30-Sep-2011
M
Cat of Shareholder: Num-of : Total-no : No-of Share : Tot-Shareholding: Shares Pledged or

:—Holders : —Shares : in-Dmt-form : as a (%) of tot : otherwise encumbered
: : : : number of share :Num of Share: As a (%)

!
!

!

!

b : : : : as-a % : as-a %
U : : : : of A+B :0f A+B+C:
S S,
!

!

!

!

2: Non-Institutions

a: Bodies Corporates : 317 : 345212 : 341707 : 2.539 : 2.539



Individual Holding:

| .

i i) upto Rs 1l-Lac: 14085 2827732 2321773 ; 20.794 20.794

| . .

i ; ii) above Rsl—Lac; 22 661193 544553 ; 4.862 4.862

| . .

i c; Any Other —Clr—Mem; 21 7592 7592 ; .056 .056

] . . .

i -0CB 2 300 0 ; .002 .002

| .

i -NRI 2427 471374 202047 ; 3.466 3.466

| .

i Sub-Total-B(2) 16874 4313403 3417672 ; 31.720 31.720

' . -

i ; Total (B)=B(1)+B(2) 16900 5890260 4985694 43.316 43.316

| .

i ; Total (A+B) 16924 13598467 12635791 100.000

| .

iD ; Held by Custodian

! : against Dep-Receip:

! 1: Promoter & Pro Grp: 0 0 0

| . .

i 2; Public 0 0 0

| . .

i , Grand Total(A+B+C); 16924 13598467 12635791 100.000

(I) (c) Share Holding Pattern - Category —-Public [ 1% & above ]

Name of the Company Ador Welding Limited

Scrip Code 517041 Quarter Ended 30-Sep-2011

Srl-# Ref-Num Name of the Holder Scp-Held %-to-Total
1 10028212 DSP BLACKROCK INDIA T.I.G.E.R. FUND 321399 2.363
2 11209306 HDFC TRUSTEE COMPANY LTD - A/C HDFC 534047 3.927
3 10027968 RELIANCE CAPITAL TRUSTEE CO LTD-REL 647370 4.761

3 <Totalss public [ 1% & above | 1502816 11.051

(I) (d)

Details of Locked in Shares



Name of the Company : Ador Welding Limited

Scrip Code : 517041 Quarter Ended : 30-Sep-2011

Srl-# Ref-Num -Cat Name of the Holder Lock-Scp %-to-Total
- NIL - - NIL -

0 <Totalss Locked in Shares 0 .000

(IT) (a) Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Name of the Company : Ador Welding Limited

Scrip Code : 517041 Quarter Ended : 30-Sep-2011
Srl-# Ref-Num Name of the Holder Typ no—-of sh-under (%) -to
DRs os-Drs Total
- NIL - - NIL -
0 <Totals> Details of Depository Receipts (PRs) 0 .000

(IT) (b) Statement Showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DR"s) where underlying
Shares Held by Promoter/Prom Group are in excess of [ 1% ] of Total SHs
Name of the Company : Ador Welding Limited

Scrip Code : 517041 Quarter Ended : 30-Sep-2011
Srl-# Ref-Num Name of the Holder Typ no—-of sh-under (%) -to
DRs os-Drs Total
- NIL - - NIL -



(I) (b

Name of the Company

) Share Holding Pattern - Category —-Promoter & Promoter Group

Scrip Code

<M

Ador Welding Limited

Quarter Ended

30-Sep-2011

:Total Shares Held :Pledged or otherwise
As a %:

:—Number

:As a
:Grand—-
:=Total :
: (A+B+C) :

o\

: —Number

Encumb
As a %

of Grand

: Total
: (A+B+C)

:sub-cl-Ia

10071087
10509524
10645782
10714016
10714024
10714057
10714090
10714104
11089259
11946616
12028239
12055085
14974628
17310763
40368645
80040519
D13205
P14535
R0O0901
R13659
R14824
V12932
v12934
V13863

AJIT T MIRCHANDANI
PRAVENA KRISHNA MATHUR
VIMLA A LALVANI

GULSHAN GULU MALKANI
GULU HIRANAND MALKANI (HUF)
NINOTCHKA MALKANI NAGPAL
GULU HIRANAND MALKANI
MICHELLE GULU MALKANI
LEILA ADVANI

DEEP ASHDA LALVANI
ADITYA TARACHAND MALKANI
RAJBIR TARACHAND MALKANT
J B ADVANI AND COMPANY PVT LIMITED
ARUNA ADVANI

RESHMA ASHDA LALVANI
RAVIN A MIRCHANDANI

DEEP LALVANI

PRIYA DARSHINI LAMBERT
RESHMA LALVANI

RESHMA LALVANI

RESHMA LALVANI

VIMLA LALVANI

VIMLA LALVANI

VIMLA LALVANI

20372
117799
56171
6800531
253330
1685
8002
450
49050
450
1095
450
4815
900
900

Welding Limited



Status & Sub-Status Wise Report

Codes

00
01
02
04
05
09

e

2 01
2 02

01
05
06
09
23
25

[ T N N AN

ul

00

Status & Sub-Status Heads

General Public
Directors

Dir's Relatives
Promoters—-Ind
Directors—-Indp
Employees

*STATUS -

NRI-Rep
NRI-Non-Rep
NRI Director

*STATUS -

Banks

Gr.Comp.& AssocC
Mutual Funds
Pvt Corp Bodies
Oth-Insur-Comp

Clearing Members

*STATUS -

OCB's

FII

*STATUS -

** GRAND -

Name of the Company

TOTATL *

TOTATL *

TOTATL *

TOTATL *

TOTAL * *

Fol-Cnt

14100

Ador Welding Limited

As on 30-Sep-2011

(

o
-

83.314

Holding-Cnt

3487373
434963
166713
256950

600
952

413559
57815
49050

632
6800531
1557935

345212
10
7592



Categories of Shareholders as on 30-Sep-2011

! ! CATEGORY ! No of Shares ! % of Share

! ! ! held ! holding
-
'A. ! Promoter (s) Holding ! !
-
! 1.! Promoter (s) ! !

! ! - Indian Promoters ! 7659157 ! 56.324
! ! - Foreign Promoters ! 49050 ! .361
-
! 2.! Persons acting in concert ! 0 ! 000
|
! ! Sub-Total ! 7708207 ! 56.685
|
!B. ! Non-Promoters Holding ! !

|
! 3.! Institutional Investors ! !

|
! a.! Mutual Funds & UTI ! 1557935 ! 11.457
! b.! Banks, Financial Inst, Insurance Company! !

! ! (Central/State Govt Inst/Non-Govt Inst) ! 642 ! 005
! c.! FII(s) ! 18280 ! 134
|
! ! Sub-Total ! 1576857 ! 11.596
|
! 4.! Others !
-
! a.! Private Corporate Bodies ! 345212 ! 2.539
! b.! Indian Public ! 3488925 ! 25.657
! ¢.! NRI/OCBs ! 471674 ! 3.469
! d.! Any-Other (Foreign-Companies) ! 0 ! 000
! ! Clearing Members ! 7592 | 056
-
! ! Sub-Total ! 4313403 ! 31.721
-
! ! Grand-Total ! 13598467 ! 100.000

! Note : 1)



! Name,Number of shares held and percentage shareholding
! of entities/persons holding more than 1% is enclosed herewith

! Note : 2) No of holding
! Shares in (%)

|

! Total Foreign Shareholding : 539004 3.964

Note: Shareholding pattern in the case of demated shares has been prepared
based on download of data received from NSDL/CDSL as on 30-Sep-2011

Ador Welding Limited (AOEQ S-) PAGE : 1
Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2011

Indian Promoters

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS HOLDG % TO Cap
14974628 4 05 J B ADVANI AND COMPANY PVT LIMITE 6800531 50.010
17310763 1 01 ARUNA ADVANI 253330 1.863
12028239 1 02 ADITYA TARACHAND MALKANI 117799 .866
10071087 1 01 AJIT T MIRCHANDANI 64430 .474
10714057 1 01 NINOTCHKA MALKANI NAGPAL 57352 422
10714090 1 04 GULU HIRANAND MALKANTI 56400 .415
12055085 1 01 RAJBIR TARACHAND MALKANT 56171 .413
10714016 1 04 GULSHAN GULU MALKANI 55500 .408
10714104 1 04 MICHELLE GULU MALKANI 55500 .408
10714024 1 04 GULU HIRANAND MALKANI (HUF) 47400 .349
11089259 1 04 LEILA ADVANI 42150 .310
11946616 1 02 DEEP ASHDA LALVANI 20372 .150
10645782 1 02 VIMLA A LALVANI 12575 .092
80040519 1 02 RAVIN A MIRCHANDANI 8002 .059
V12932 1 02 VIMLA LALVANI 4815 .035
40368645 1 01 RESHMA ASHDA LALVANT 1685 .012
R13659 1 01 RESHMA LALVANI 1095 .008
10509524 1 02 PRAVENA KRISHNA MATHUR 900 .007
v12934 1 02 VIMLA LALVANI 900 .007
V13863 1 02 VIMLA LALVANI 900 .007



D13205
R0O0901
R14824

450
450
450

1 02 DEEP LALVANI

1 01 RESHMA LALVANI

1 01 RESHMA LALVANI
AlA Indian Promoters

Ador Welding Limited

Status &

(AOEQ S-)

Sub-Status Wise Report As on 30-Sep-2011

Foreign Promoter (s)

FOL/CLI#

P14535

SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

PRIYA DARSHINI LAMBERT

PAGE : 2

Ador Welding Limited

Status &

(AOEQ S-)

Sub-Status Wise Report As on 30-Sep-2011

Mutual Funds and UTI

FOL/CLI#

10027968
11209306
10028212
30017440
S17692
S17133
I12318
Cl12915
B13760

SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

PAGE : 3

HOLDG

647370
534047
321399
50519
1800
1100
1000
500
200

o°

TO

w

4 06 RELTIANCE CAPITAL TRUSTEE CO LTD-R
4 06 HDFC TRUSTEE COMPANY LTD - A/C HD
4 06 DSP BLACKROCK INDIA T.I.G.E.R. FU
4 06 HSBC SMALL CAP FUND

4 06 SBI CAPITAL MARKETS LTD

4 06 SHCIL A/C SBI MUTUAL FUND

4 06 ICICI TRUST LIMITED

4 06 20TH CENTURY FINANCE CORP LTD

4 06 BIRLA CAPITAL INTERNATIONAL TRUST
B1A Mutual Funds and UTI

Ador Welding Limited

(AOEQ S-)

PAGE : 4



Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2011

Banks, Fin Inst(s),Ins Comp (s)

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS HOLDG
10003176 4 01 THE HONGKONG AND SHANGHAI BANKING 200
C12818 4 01 CITIBANK N A 150
10054215 4 01 BANK OF INDIA 82
50000244 4 01 THE FEDERAL BANK LIMITED 50
B13721 4 01 BANK OF AMERICA NT & SA 50
Cl1l2868 4 01 CITIBANK N A 50
N13400 4 01 PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK 50
Ul2462 4 23 UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO LTD 10
000008 B2A Banks, Fin Inst(s),Ins Comp(s) 642
Ador Welding Limited (AOEQ S-) PAGE : 5

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2011

FII(s)

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS HOLDG
10612310 5 03 JOHN HANCOCK TRUST A/C JOHN HANCO 8367
10612303 5 03 JOHN HANCOCK FUNDS II A/C JOHN HA 5167
A14717 5 03 ADVANTAGE ADVISERS INDIA FUND 2425
M15139 5 03 MORGAN STANLEY ASSET MANAGEMENT I 900
10013268 5 03 THE EMERGING MARKETS SMALL CAP SE 821
C12897 5 03 CHESCOR LIMITED 200
F12112 5 03 20/20 FUNDS INC 200
G13127 5 03 GEM DOLPHIN INVESTMENT MANAGERS L 100
112331 5 03 I L F MAURITIUS 100
000009 B3A FII(s) 18280
Ador Welding Limited (AOEQ S-) PAGE : 6

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2011



Private Corporate Bodies

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

28515960
41454742
20427988
00000031
22258836
26464749
10070571
11060030
16921197
10000193
10001103
10081452
04574264
10168582
12691085
14972584
10936210
10000142
10444437
40379648
10000090
11366426
45550723
10060240
10003208
10000167
00000936
00000017
00003245
00055055
11609549
10360147
11018014
10000096
10303275
01822868
41561832
10837777
00028201

e T T S T S T T S Y S Y Y e T T S S S et e S S e N N S

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

IFB AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED
ELLKAY BUILDERS PRIVATE LTD

ANGEL HOLDINGS PVT LTD

MILI CONSULTANTS & INVESTMENT PVT
ECHJAY INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LTD
MSPL LIMITED

RAMAKANT & CO PVT LTD

TRUSTLINE HOLDINGS PVT LTD

ANGEL BROKING LIMITED

GUINESS SECURITIES LIMITED

LAUREL SECURITIES PVT. LTD.
TUSHAR AGENCIES PVT. LTD.

ANGEL BROKING LTD

NIRMAL BANG SECURITIES PVT. LTD.
KARVY STOCK BROKING LTD

SHAREKHAN LIMITED

RISHRA INVESTMENTS LIMITED
ADITYA BIRLA MONEY LIMITED

STEEL CITY SECURITIES LIMITED
HINDUSTHAN UDYOG LIMITED

VENTURA SECURITIES LIMITED

TL CAPITAL HOLDINGS (P) LTD

AMAR INVESTMENTS LIMITED

GLOBE CAPITAL MARKET LTD

MONARCH PROJECT AND FINMARKETS LT
RELIGARE SECURITIES LTD

POTENTIAL MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIM
DIMENSIONAL SECURITIES P. LTD.
AFSONS INVESTORS PVT. LTD.

NEON BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED
MUDIT INVESTMENT & TRADING CO.LTD
SPFL SECURITIES LTD.

MPR BEARING AND INVESTMENT PVT LT
BONANZA PORTFOLIO LTD

MASTER CAPITAL SERVICES LTD

SURAJ ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED
HDFC SECURITIES LIMITED - CLIENT
MARWADI SHARES AND FINANCE LTD.
A.C.CHOKSI SHARE BROKERS PVT.LTD

HOLDG

45000
40080
32773
17295
12500
8685
8213
7463
7323
6600
6556
5000
4822
4627
4247
4244
4000
3502
3126
3000
2988
2947
2500
2487
2140
2060
2051
2050
2000
2000
2000
1850
1838
1726
1705
1685
1600
1595
1553

°

TO Cap

.331
.295
.241
.127
.092
.064
.060
.055
.054
.049
.048
.037
.035
.034
.031
.031
.029
.026
.023
.022
.022
.022
.018
.018
.016
.015
.015
.015
.015
.015
.015
.014
.014
.013
.013
.012
.012
.012
.011



10005009
44447603
S17926

10451401
10283572
00252528
00013272
00000786
00023193
00150259
01339773
10000038
10002875

Ador Welding Limited

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report

L T I S e e e N

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

LAKSHMI CAPITALS LIMITED

VIKSIT ENGINEERING LIMITED

SAMETA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED
LALL INVESTMENTS PVT LTD

LSE SECURITIES LTD.

MOTILAL OSWAL SECURITIES LTD - DE
GANESH STOCKINVEST PVT LTD

ALB STOCK BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED
UNICON SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED
DHANVIJAY SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMIT
AKIN TRADING PRIVATE LTD

UB DESIGNERS PRIVATE LIMITED
MAYFAIR SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITE

(AOEQ S-)

As on 30-Sep-2011

Private Corporate Bodies

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

10094771
10102834
10153535
10238252
10238370
10266691
10365398
10644008
45550240
10000168
11190100
00011569
10223153
20008220
15900682
10000116
00005939
00013283
00007808
00140728
10086979

[ T e T T T S T T SR ST S S S S S

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

JM FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIM
M/S AMODINI VYAPAAR PVT LTD
NIRMAL BANG COMMODITIES PVT LTD
SAMRIDHI TIE UP PVT. LTD.

M/S R.K. RAYON PVT. LTD.
SIDDHACHAL ENTERPRISES PVT. LTD
CHHAJER TRADING COMPANY PVT LTD
BHARATH BEEDI WORKS PRIVATE LIMIT
SHIBIR INDIA LIMITED

ARTHANT CAPITAL MKT. LTD
DEEPSHIKHA COMMODITIES PRIVATE LI
ALMIGHTY FINANCE & INVESTMENT PRI
RUDRASHTAKAM SERVICES PRIVATE LIM
NIRSHILP SECURITIES PVT. LTD.
DEEP FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PVT LT
SMC GLOBAL SECURITIES LTD.
ARCADIA SHARE &STOCK BROKERS PVT
RICHIMEN BARTER PRIVATE LTD
JAINAM SHARE CONSULTANTS PVT. LTD
LEVERAGED SHARE TRADERS & BROKERS
PERFO CHEM (INDIA) PVT LTD

1500
1420
1350
1347
1322
1069
1050
1030
1001
1000
1000
1000
1000

PAGE : 7

HOLDG

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
841
803
800
767
759
750
745
741
733
719
700
700

.011
.010
.010
.010
.010
.008
.008
.008
.007
.007
.007
.007
.007

TO Cap

.007
.007
.007
.007
.007
.007
.007
.007
.007
.006
.006
.006
.006
.006
.006
.005
.005
.005
.005
.005
.005



11188557
19314452
10005857
10606531
00007705
00014041
10521384
00090256
00003410
10022774
10098630
00132265
10567245
10429446
00000010
00000205
00023115
01601128
10072591
10677036
10936210
11081459
16708753
19908099
R14994

V14294

42684074
00074988
00000084
10160640
00000614

Ador Welding Limited

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

L T S S e e T T S S ST e Y S S e T T S S S e e e

TRANSPARENT SHARES AND SECURITIES
CREATIVE WOOLLEN MILLS PRIVATE LI
NDA SECURITIES LTD.

PARK TOWERS SERVICES PVT LTD
R.R.NABAR & CO. SHARE BROKERS PV
MODEX INTERNATIONAL SECURITIES LT
BGSE FINANCIALS LIMITED

AKMIN TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD
NANGALIA STOCK BROKING PVT. LTD.
PRITAM COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITE
VERTEX SECURITIES LTD

SHRIRAM INSIGHT SHARE BROKERS LTD
RELIGARE FINVEST LTD

MERITS CAPITAL MARKET SERVICES PV
TRUSTLINE SECURITIES LTD

TRIDENT EXPRESS PVT. LTD.

BMA WEALTH CREATORS PVT. LTD
CHITRAPURI MERCHANTS PVT LTD

KK SECURITIES LIMITED

TRANS GLOBAL LOGISTICS INDIA PVT
RISHRA INVESTMENTS LIMITED

SUN CYBER TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
NIPUN FINVEST PVT LTD

SANAT M DALAL SECURITIES PVT LTD
RASCHINE INVESTS & LEASINGS P LTD
VANGUARD OVERSEAS LIMITED

ITI FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD

JSEL SECURITIES LTD. (127)

FORTUNE EQUITY BROKERS (INDIA) LT
INDUS PORTFOLIO PVT. LTD

MITHUN SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED

(AOEQ S-)

As on 30-Sep-2011

Private Corporate Bodies

FOL/CLI#

10778462
00011436
10236535

SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

4 09
4 09
4 09

EDELWEISS FINANCIAL ADVISORS LIMI
KELLTON SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITE
JHAVERI SECURITIES LIMITED

700
700
697
650
638
635
625
619
600
567
565
550
550
533
512
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
482
475
470
465
445

PAGE : 8

HOLDG

423
422
405

.005
.005
.005
.005
.005
.005
.005
.005
.004
.004
.004
.004
.004
.004
.004
.004
.004
.004
.004
.004
.004
.004
.004
.004
.004
.004
.004
.003
.003
.003
.003

TO Cap

.003
.003
.003



00000507
00119067
10000020
10166692
10265395
13831996
00000020
00024469
10092627
00072806
00013080
00000612
00010084
00018016
00047364
00392683
01351993
10059095
10360255
10567729
10000256
00153053
00008271
00075062
12180091
00000107
10002997
10015967
10026925
10142253
10219164
10726793
11080253
19414458
20342645
30403646
00344131
00014943
00074599
11512545
W12015

00062985
10016076

B D D R D R D R D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

MAHESHWARI SHARE AND STOCK BROKER
PUSHPANJALI CAPS PRIVATE LIMITED
HSBC INVESTDIRECT SECURITIES (IND
RADIX FINANCE LTD

MUSKAN AGENCIES AND TRADING LIMIT
JAGDISH FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED

R K STOCKHOLDING PVT. LTD

INDIRA SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED
SHREE BAHUBALI INTERNATIONAL LTD.
PACE STOCK BROKING SERVICES PVT L
AGRIM CREDIT & AGENCY PVT.LTD

SSJ FINANCE & SECURITIES PVT. LTD
SHILPA STOCK BROKER PVT.LTD.
INTERLINKS MARINE PVT. LTD

BRICS SECURITIES LIMITED- NSE CLI
LKP FINANCE LIMITED

LILAC GOODS PVT LTD

PEE AAR SECURITIES LTD

SHRESTH COMMODITIES AND FIN SER
JRG SECURITIES LTD

WAY2WEALTH BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITE
WEALTH MANTRA LIMITED

MAGNUM EQUITY BROKING LIMITED

HEM SECURITIES LIMITED

INDIA INFOLINE LIMITED

NETWORTH STOCK BROKING LTD
UNIFLEX FINVEST PVT. LTD.
NAMOSIDHI SECURITIES PVT LTD.
LOHIA JUTE PRESS PRIVATE LIMITED
NIRMAL BANG FINANCIAL SERVICES PR
AMARSONS COMMERCIAL (P) LTD
SHAREWEALTH SECURITIES LIMITED
INTEGRATED SECURITIES LTD

NAIK OCEANIC EXPORTS PVT LTD

SRI BHEEMESWARA SECURITIES PRIVAT
INNLINK TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) PVT
TRADE IMPEX PVT LTD

SYKES & RAY EQUITIES (I) LTD.

HEM FINLEASE PVT. LIMITED

SUJALA INDUSTRIAL SUPPLYING PVT L
WELCOME FINANCERS PVT.LTD.

MPSE SECURITIES LIMITED

SINGLE WINDOW SECURITIES LTD

400
400
400
400
400
400
379
350
348
325
320
301
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
288
285
279
275
265
264
260
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
247
235
225
225
225
220
214

.003
.003
.003
.003
.003
.003
.003
.003
.003
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002



10017937
00003415
24520790
10053569
00000624
00001483

Ador Welding Limited

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report

B D D D D

09
09
09
09
09
09

ADROIT FIN SER PVT LTD

RAGA SECURITIES AND FINANCE PVT L
ASIT C MEHTA INVESTMENT INTERRMED
GOLDMAN SACHS S AND P CNX500 FUND

MEGHA CAPITAL & FINANCE (INDIA) L
PRABHUDAS LILLADHER PVT. LTD.
(AOEQ S-)

As on 30-Sep-2011

Private Corporate Bodies

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

00003987
01351668
10000020
10024574
10218194
10295497
11076645
16686903
33576484
41692505
F12115

00002690
14056813
49924199
00001320
10000709
10553507
00050937
10000097
00035841
00000177
00001186
00005043
00133359
00719904
10095924
10163455
10176203

B D D R D R D B D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

SATKRIPA SECURITIES LIMITED
MRINMOYEE GOODS PVT LTD

JYOTI PORTFOLIO LIMITED

VITRO COMMODITIES PVT LTD
VIJAYANT INSULATIONS PVT LTD
NUTAN BARTER PRIVATE LIMITED
VIBHORE TRADING AND FINANCE (P) L
VICTORY FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITE
RUKRAJ TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED
ELLKAY DEVELOPERS PVT LTD
FINANCIAL & MANAGEMENT SERVICES L
TOP PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED
ALANKIT ASSIGNMENTS LTD
AAVISHKAAR VENTURE MANAGEMENT SER
BALAJI EQUITIES LIMITED
MICROSEC CAPITAL LIMITED
COIMBATORE CAPITAL LIMITED
AAYUSHI GUPTA TRUST

ZEN SECURITIES LTD- NSE CLIENTS A
CIL SECURITIES LIMITED

WELLWORTH SHARE AND STOCK BROKING
MARFATIA STOCK BROKING PRIVATE LI
SAAKETA FINSTOCK PVT. LTD.
SURESH RATHI SECURITIES (P) LTD
SUSHIL FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT.LTD
MTL SHARE AND STOCK BROKER LTD
EUREKA STOCK AND SHARE BROKING SE
S.K. GUPTA INVESTMENTS (P) LTD.

214
211
207
201
200
200

PAGE : 9

HOLDG

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
195
185
181
175
175
175
163
160
159
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150

o°

.002
.002
.002
.001
.001
.001

TO Cap

.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001



T12218

32546731
10000443
10080959
10531123
45215820
10009115
00026949
00000501
00007001
10143178
00000015
00000023
00000075
00000168
00000294
00000493
00000858
00006556
00009827
00094503
00283766
00366817
10000138

Ador Welding Limited

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

T A S RATHNAM CREDITS P LTD
EXCLUSIVE SECURITIES LIMITED
CONSORTIUM SECURITIES LTD
POWERFLOW SECURITIES (P) LTD
SOUTH ASIAN STOCKS LTD

CHITWAN DEVELOPERS PVT LTD
CHANDRAKIRAN SECURITIES PVT LIMIT
SIVAN SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED
PRITHVI FINMART PRIVATE LIMITED
MANSUKH SECURITIES AND FINANCE LT
ANUGRAH STOCK AND BROKING PVT LTD
VIKSON SECURITIES PVT LTD
TRADEWELL SECURITIES LIMITED
ALLWIN SECURITIES LIMITED

SHARE INDIA SECURITIES LIMITED
FAST CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED
PATERSON SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMIT
MEHTA VAKIL & CO. PVT. LTD.
PRAGYA SECURITIES PVT. LTD - CASH
SANGHAVI BROTHERS BROKERAGE LIMIT
D AND H SECHERON IMPEX PVT LTD
SRI MAHALAKSHMI SHARES PRIVATE LT
R B JAJU SECURITIES INDIA PVT LTD
AKG SECURITIES AND CONSULTANCY LT

(AOEQ S-)

As on 30-Sep-2011

Private Corporate Bodies

FOL/CLI#

10000192
10000868
10008263
10028163
10087855
10152958
10170488
10174564
10180529
10456194

SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

L S T S S e e

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

ASTHA CREDIT AND SECURITIES (P) L
SRI SHIRDI CAPITAL SERVICES PVT L
BCG FINANCE COMPANY PVT. LTD.
IDBI CAP MKT SERV LTD

CONSORTIUM COMMODITIES PRIVATE LI
EDELWEISS STOCK BROKING LIMITED
SABAR EXPORT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITE
HAFEZ AHMED MOTA GURBA TRUST
MANKAMAL TRADING PVT LTD

ZUARI INVESTMENTS LTD

150
130
125
125
125
125
122
120
115
115
110
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

PAGE : 10

HOLDG

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001

TO Cap

.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001



10469452
10521303
10543619
16088474
17156174
20081989
24871609
M13519

N13891

00638445
10004835
00049453
00000045
00011521
10780682
10026624
10762367
43537366
00000026
00064929
00000297
00002793
01792409
00000129
00000828
00001441
00043859
01860844
10000849
10007455
10030152
10217003
10396473
10968055
29055200
A13383

E12077

G12290

M14664

516887

00000013
00000260

L T S S e S T T T s T S S S S Y St e e S e e I T T e e o o o e s S

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

V P CONSULTANTS PVT LTD

STANDARD CHARTERED SECURITIES (IN
S.S.A.T. CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMI
MUHAFIZ CREDIT AND INVESTMENT (I
RAPPORT INVESTMENT & TRADING CO P
BAGAMBER DEALERS PRIVATE LIMITED
RAMARPIT FISCAL PRIVATE LIMITED
MAGADH STOCK EXCHANGE ASSOCIATION
NH SECURITIES PVT LTD

BUILD UNIQUE PRIVATE LIMITED
ESCORTS SECURITIES LTD.

SUGAL AND DAMANI SHARE BROKERS LT
CHUGH SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED
SHAREWEALTH SECURITIES LIMITED
COMPUACTION FINANCIAL SERVICES P
SAMANVITHA SECURITIES PRIVATE LIM
FIRST GLOBAL STOCKBROKING PVT. LT
FINDSTONE INTERNET P LTD

PDJ SECURITIES LIMITED

BRONZE SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED
SUNTECK WEALTHMAX CAPITAL PRIVATE
R L P SECURITIES PVT. LTD.

MANI CAPITALS LIMITED

ARVIND SECURITIES P LTD

MSB E-TRADE SECURITIES LIMITED
ASHIKA STOCK BROKING LTD. - CLIEN
RAMANIKLAL MOHANLAL CAPITAL MARKE
KAPAREVA DEVLOPMENT PVT LTD

YOHA SECURITIES LIMITED

ANKIT SEC.AND FIN.CO.PVT

DAISY INVESTMENT PVT LTD

ARVIND FINANCE COMPANY PVT LTD
PUNIT CAPITAL & DEBT MARKET PVT L
MASTER COMMODITY SERVICES LTD
DHUIKA TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED
ABLE INVESTMENT & FINANCE PVT.LTD
EXCLUSIVE SECURITIES LTD

GEO CHEM LABORATORIES P LTD

MONA EXPORTS PVT LTD

ST HELENS NOMINEES INDIA PRIVATE
PUG SECURITIES (P) LTD.

PUMARTH CREDIT & CAPITAL LIMITED

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
90
87
85
75
75
75
74
70
70
65
62
60
60
57
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
46
45

.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000



Ador Welding Limited (ACEQ S-) PAGE : 11
Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2011

Private Corporate Bodies

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS HOLDG % TO Cap
K14439 4 09 KAMALAN INVT P LTD 45 .000
M14786 4 09 MICRO FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMI 45 .000
00009768 4 09 SAAKETA CONSULTANTS LIMITED 40 .000
00064372 4 09 THE PENINSULAR PLANTATIONS LTD. 40 .000
00000471 4 09 FAIR INTERMEDIATE INVESTMENT PVT. 35 .000
00634361 4 09 VSSL SPL ACCOUNT 30 .000
00038000 4 09 ANS PVT LIMITED 25 .000
00217535 4 09 KALPATARU MULTIPLIER LIMITED 25 .000
10033463 4 09 GOLDMINE STOCKS PVT LTD 25 .000
10035519 4 09 HSE SECURITIES LIMITED 25 .000
10472872 4 09 SWAGATH SHARES AND SECURITIES PVT 25 .000
M15189 4 09 MOTILAL OSWAL SECURITIES LTD 25 .000
00000224 4 09 LATIN MANHARLAL SECURITIES PVT. L 24 .000
12618182 4 09 KOTHARI & SONS (NOMINEES) PRIVATE 22 .000
00000124 4 09 WEGMANS FINANCIAL SERVICES P LTD 20 .000
10000705 4 09 INDIAN FINANCE GUARANTY LIMITED 20 .000
10068245 4 09 MULTIPLEX CAPITAL LTD 20 .000
13859432 4 09 K K TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED 20 .000
15110947 4 09 WESTERN FE- ALLOYS LTD 20 .000
17243669 4 09 VASUDHARAA TRADING PRIVATE LTD 20 .000
20393212 4 09 THE TRAVANCORE RUBBER AND TEA COM 20 .000
10127265 4 09 GAJENDRA RAJ COMMERCE PVT.LTD. 15 .000
A14200 4 09 ASHAR FINANCE CONSULTANTS PVT LTD 15 .000
22565638 4 09 SHEEL ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE L 14 .000
00002540 4 09 MAVERICK SHARE BROKERS LIMITED 10 .000
00016281 4 09 CHURIWALA SECURITIES PVT. LTD. 10 .000
00050684 4 09 OPTIMUM SECURITIES PVT.LTD 10 .000
00062785 4 09 SAM HOTELIERS AND RESORTS PRIVATE 10 .000
10017737 4 09 ASHOKA CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 10 .000
10501262 4 09 CELESTIAL COMMERCIAL PRIVATE LIMI 10 .000
15371533 4 09 MEGHKUM LEASING AND INVESTMENTS P 10 .000
17204497 4 09 SAM FARMS AND FOODS PRIVATE LIMIT 10 .000
17204616 4 09 SAM HOLDING (BOMBAY )PRIVATE LIMI 10 .000
17268892 4 09 SAM SPINTEX LIMITED 10 .000
19658754 4 09 TRAT INDUSTRIES LIMITED 10 .000



20112938
00000230
10009173
47884392
00000016
13000946
00003341
00040088
10000046
10130605
10132987
10259280
10285500
10399438
10423589
10469485
10533402

Ador Welding Limited

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

BB B D D D D D D D D D D D D D

SKG ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIM
MUTHOOT SECURITIES LIMITED
HORIZON PORTFOLIO LIMITED

ANMOL SEKHRI CONSULTANTS PRIVATE
CPR CAPITAL SERVICES LTD

PHOENIX SHARE & STOCKBROKERS PVT
BIYANI SECURITIES (EQUITY RESEARC
SUREFIN FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PVT
INMACS LIMITED

ACHYUT AND NEETA HOLDINGS AND FIN
ENAM ASSET MANAGEMENT CO PVT LTD
JNJ HOLDINGS PVT. LTD.
NAREDI INVESTMENT PVT.
ISHA SECURITIES LIMITED
RAJ OVERSEAS AND FINANCE PVT. LTD
FOCUS COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED
FIRST OVERSEAS CAPITAL LTD

LTD.

(AOEQ S-)

As on 30-Sep-2011

Private Corporate Bodies

FOL/CLI#

10635467
10851718
15624580
20018439
27085828

SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

4 09
4 09
4 09
4
4

SUN FINLEASE ( GUJARAT ) LIMITED

CENTRE FOR MONITORING INDIAN ECON
BUSINESS NEWS AND INFORMATION SER
ASK RAYMOND JAMES SECURITIES INDI
ASK INVESTMENT MANAGERS PRIVATE L

.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000

Ador Welding Limited

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report

Indp Dir/rel

(ACEQ S-)

As on 30-Sep-2011

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

8

6

5

3

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
PAGE 12
HOLDG
1

1

1

1

1
345212
PAGE : 13
HOLDG

%

TO Cap



41334037
10586964
22796906
15050919
15139924
Cc00059

16710364

RAMAN KUMAR

JALINDAR SAKHARAM BADADE
HARBHAJANSINGH KESARSINGH BHATIA
VINAYAK MANOHAR BHIDE

MONA A AGUIAR

CHANDRAKANT SHINDE

PRAVIN NILKANTH BODHALE

Ador Welding Limited
Status & Sub-Status Wise Report

Nri / OCB

FOL/CLI#

14877384
10203979
20340643
13657369
13538245
00056223
30767828
22542040
10151255
40228127
11188480
19052014
10465307
54177647
28784446
52944127
31083436
33203229
40559360
00012850
00138531
03060690
10003087
10845377

(AOEQ S-)

As on 30-Sep-2011

SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

NN DNDDNDDNDDNDDNDNDDNDNDDNDNDDNDNDMNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDND

02
02
02
01
01
01
02
01
01
01
01
01
02
01
01
01
02
01
02
01
01
01
01
02

RADHIKA BANKIM VISSANJI
PANKAJ MADAN BHATIA

BHARAT K DALAL

RAM GOPAL KABRA

ASHWIN SRINIVASAN

ASHISH MODI

SHANKAR VEMBAN

SANTIKI SUNDER ADVANI
THOMAS M J

NITIN PACHARE

ROSILY THURUTHIYIL MATHEW
BRIJESH VASANT PAREKH
RAVINDRANATHAN K B

RAM CHANDER

NAVEEN KUMAR GOYAL
SATYANARAYAN KUNJILAL CHOUKSEY
SURENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN
ANANTHA NARAYANAN NATARAJAN
NIRANJAN RASIKLAL DESATI
OSCAR PETER MASCARENHAS
JAGDISH DAMODAR GAJRIA
ZARINA ESMERALDA AZAREDO
JHABAR MAL CHOUDHARY
MATHEW THURUTHIYIL ABRAHAM

HOLDG

9768
7800
7504
5000
3296
3000
3000
2700
2500
2100
2000
1900
1558
1500
1450
1450
1400
1196
1150
1041
1000
1000
1000
1000

o°

TO Cap

.072
.057
.055
.037
.024
.022
.022
.020
.018
.015
.015
.014
.011
.011
.011
.011
.010
.009
.008
.008
.007
.007
.007
.007



12175074 2 01 T P VENUGOPALAN 1000
30868193 2 01 NIGEL ANTHONY BAILEY 1000
31776125 2 01 DAVIS KOLATTUKUDY POULOSE 900
12603177 2 01 SATISH DIGAMBAR ATHAVALE 870
30162725 2 01 MALA BHAGWAN RANGNANT 870
41928556 2 01 NOOR MUHAMMED DAWOOD SHAIKH 832
10581245 2 02 MERCY ZACHARIAS 800
32612703 2 02 ASHOK VASANT PARANJPE 800
10075049 2 01 SHANKARLAL SUREKA 742
11695693 2 01 RAMESHWAR PRASAD PARASHAR 741
22323559 2 01 JATRAJ RANGASAMI 710
22709676 2 02 WASTIURRAHMAN SHATIKH 700
41256134 2 01 JAWAHER TOLARAM LILWA 700
33729706 2 01 HUBERT NOBERT BERNARD 675
19063445 2 01 ANIL KUMAR RAY 650
45382069 2 02 ANSARI KHALID AKHTER ABDUL GHAFFA 625
05122301 2 01 ABDUL BAASIT ABDUL HAMEED KHATRI 600
20411758 2 02 HILLA JUDE DSOUZA 600
28963377 2 01 CHIRAG SURESH PATEL 600
D02038 2 01 DAVINDER BIR SINGH ANAND 600
H02020 2 01 HARJEET KAUR ANAND 600
J02166 2 01 JASWANT SINGH ANAND 600
18142249 2 01 ARLENE MARTIA ALVARES 597
10370447 2 02 RAMACHANDRADASAN A K 560
K14665 2 01 KHURSHID AHMED 547
21805263 2 01 SALIM HUSEINIBHAI DILAWAR 509
00204005 2 02 KAMDAR KISHOR HARTLAL 500
10014119 2 01 NARESH KUMAR DHAR 500
Ador Welding Limited (AOEQ S-) PAGE : 15

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2011

Nri / OCB

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS HOLDG
10760883 2 01 ZACHARIAH P A 500
11117448 2 02 RAMESHKUMAR KHANNA 500
11421898 2 01 JAYSUKHRAT RATILAL MEHTA 500
13041887 2 01 RAGOTHAMAN HAYAGREEVAN 500
18034165 2 01 BAKUL PRANSHANKER JOSHI 500
33753686 2 01 NARANJAN DASS DHAWAN 500

o°

.007
.007
.007
.006
.006
.006
.006
.006
.005
.005
.005
.005
.005
.005
.005
.005
.004
.004
.004
.004
.004
.004
.004
.004
.004
.004
.004
.004

TO Cap

.004
.004
.004
.004
.004
.004



41115795
43333385
52258158
S18757

00255431
10017591
B01976

M02269

20663416
25151880
43004183
43242176
40997714
33275963
01156231
05197602
11751005
15971943
17537339
20536838
22735267
26510092
28886581
32949817
43408739
50433940
AQ02342

A02501

L01822

M02219

M13571

001825

S01995

7201818

11677117
10036502
31062472
50802340
11266747
18647886
32853134
13968519
50209789

NN NDNNDNDNDNDNDNNDDNDNDNDNNDNDNNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDND

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

KIRITKUMAR VRAJRATNA PARIKH
MUTTATHATHU ABRAHAM SAMUEL
SUMAN DEEPAK SABHNANT
SANTOSH ARORA

MAYANK MANILAL SHAH
ABDULRAZAK ABDERAHEMAN MEMAN
BHAKTI S SHAH

MAJID JABDI KHAN

SRINIVAS KOWTA

MATTHIAS ALBERT SEQUEIRA
ASHOK KUMAR SARDIWAL
SANGHAVI ASHOKKUMAR NANDLAL
TOLO GAGANDAS DUDANI

MATAM AMARESHWAR

ROHIT LALJI SHAH

SANAA HABIBUR RAHMAN
MANJULA RANI GUPTA

ASHA BALAKRISHNA NAYAK
RAMAKRISHNAN PODUVAL VADAKKEDATH
RAJESWARI S SEETHEPALLI
SANJEET S THADANT

TARIQ HASAN

ASUMI SUNAY MEHTA

GABRIELLE DUBE

JAYANARAYAN KALYA BHAT
RAKESH AWDHESH SINGH
ALEYAMMA THOMAS

ASHOK SAJNANI

LEONARD TRAVIS LEWIS
MOHANDAS DODANI

MOHAMMED KHURSHEED AHMED
OZEREBEN EBRAHIM

SURESH MANSUKHANT

ZAFIR TAHER EBRAHIM

K ZACHARIA KOSHY

JAYA NARAIN MAHBUBANT
MOHAMMED HABIBUR RAHMAN
RENGARAJAN SRINIVASAN
FERNANDES VICTOR MARIO VINCENT
BILQUIS YACOOB MOHAMED
BILQUIS ABDUL GAFFAR DOSHANTI
MANOHAR CHUHARMAL WADHWANT
AKHILESH SINGH KARAN

500
500
500
500
495
495
495
495
494
494
494
494
480
475
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
434
400
400
400
397
397
394
385
380

.004
.004
.004
.004
.004
.004
.004
.004
.004
.004
.004
.004
.004
.003
.003
.003
.003
.003
.003
.003
.003
.003
.003
.003
.003
.003
.003
.003
.003
.003
.003
.003
.003
.003
.003
.003
.003
.003
.003
.003
.003
.003
.003



15901216 2 01 MAHARUK MARZBAN DADACHANJIT 375

31801775 2 01 ASHWIN SHANTILAL MEHTA 375
40802065 2 01 PRAKASH RADHOMAL BHATIA 375
Ador Welding Limited (AOEQ S-) PAGE : 16

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2011

Nri / OCB

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS HOLDG
10587098 2 01 NAGARAJU 350
80051339 2 02 MITEN SHAH 341
12580517 2 02 ARUN PRABHAKAR MOHILE 335
12620152 2 01 PRIYA INDRU MIRCHANDANI 330
20022414 2 02 MUKUND RAMDAS KAMATH 330
30079031 2 01 SHAIL AGARWAL 330
21461031 2 01 VIJAY CHOITHRAM NIHALANI 325
00026287 2 02 HIRENDER SINGH DUGAL 300
00123627 2 01 FRANKLIN JOSEPH OLIVEIRA 300
02844125 2 02 DILSHAD BEGUM BASHEER 300
03627924 2 01 POLINA EULIN PINTO 300
04015959 2 01 RUDOLF FERNANDES 300
04162151 2 01 JOHN CARLOS RODRIGUES 300
04296642 2 01 BARBARA JOSEPHINE PEREIRA 300
10117496 2 01 JOY JOSEPH 300
10156032 2 01 JOB THOMAS 300
10317772 2 01 IMRAN AHMED ALAUDDIN AHMED 300
10518589 2 01 RAKESH CHAND DHIMAN 300
10864242 2 01 VARUGHESE JOHN 300
11293157 2 01 KODOTH DAMODARAN NAIR 300
12026119 2 01 BHUPENDRA SHANTILAL JOBALIA 300
12116749 2 01 NARAYANAN NATIR KOZHUVELLIL 300
12313145 2 01 HARSH NATH 300
12366085 2 01 SCARIAH THURUTHIL ABRAHAM 300
13047322 2 01 BHOTWAWALA HATIM ROSHANALIT 300
13077120 2 01 ARUNACHALAM SUDHARSAN 300
13275670 2 01 AUTAR KRISHAN RAINA 300
13309104 2 01 DURGA SARAN BANERJI 300
14491520 2 01 ASHOK KUMAR KARAMCHAND KHERA 300
18922490 2 01 CRISTOBEL RODRIGUES 300
19433924 2 01 BHATIA JAIPRAKASH 300

.003
.003
.003

TO Cap

.003
.003
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002



20333049
20714032
20848608
21065255
22561966
30345603
31511880
41330652
50000603
52558378
52841686
AQ1828
A02068
AQ02567
A02689
D02006
G01969
J13827
L01888
M01948
M14652

Ador Welding Limited

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report

Nri / OCB

DNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDNDDNDDNDDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDND

01
01
01
01
02
01
02
01
02
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

SYED NATIMATHULLA

KULIN SHIRISH HEMANT
GANAPATHYKRISHNAN NOCHUR

JOSE FRANCISCO MANUEL DA SILVA
J ANANTHARAMAN

ARVIND GODSE

INDIRA RAMACHANDRAN

MUTHAIYA CHIDAMBARAM MUTHAIYA
PRAVIN HIRALAL GANDHI
VIRENDRA TULSIDAS BHATIA
PATRICK LOBO

ASHWINI SHARMA

ABDUL GAFUR GULAM RASULKAWAJA
ARUN P KARLE

ASHA KUMAR MEHTA

DAYANAND VASUDEO KAMATH
GIRDHAR JETHMALANI

JAPJEEV BHASIN

LALTT KUMAR GUPTA

MUHAMMED FAHIM TUNGEKAR
MANISHA B VIRKUD

(ACEQ S-)

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

N01834
N01903
R01825
R01855
R01856
R01857
R01945
502086
502795
v02167
00403308
43168672
20171918

DD DNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDND

2
2
2

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

NOEL NORONHA

NITIN JAMNADAS CHAD

ROMA SHARMA

RAGUVANSHI MAHENDRA RAMCHAND
RAGUVANSHI SEETABHAI RAMCHAND
RAGUVANSHI RAMCHAND NARAINDAS
RIZWANA FAHIM TUNGEKAR

SHOBHA NITIN CHAD

SHARTF AHMED IBRAHIM RAJIWATE
VANDANA JETHMALANI

SHAKUNTALA SHIVKUMAR JOSHI
JAWED ISMAIL

JYOTI MANOHAR WADHWANI

PAGE

As on 30-Sep-2011

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

HOLDG

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
297
290
275
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.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002

TO Cap

.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002



10000140
00085586
00317471
10127110
10153977
10515538
11527079
11870150
14473843
14473850
26083211
43490179
00004015
00041176
00051970
00274638
00282461
00415161
01466724
02823341
05962090
10000802
10002674
10004730
10005651
10007671
10007790
10015292
10017583
10018634
10039700
10087927
10098468
10112255
10115237
10140424
10189028
10192442
10217458

Ador Welding Limited

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report

NDDNDNNDDNDNNDDNDNNDNDNNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDMNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDND

01
01
02
02
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
01
01
02
01
01

VELICHELAMALA MOHAMMED AREEF
KALPANA SUNIL TIWATIA
ABDUL HAMEED KHATRI

RICHARD FRANCIS VALERINE DSOUZA

KAMDAR BHUPENDRA

GHANSHAM VISHINDAS KUKREJA
RANGARAJ IYENGAR

TOBIAS WILLIAM SERRAO
RAMESH KUMAR VITHALDAS VED
MANDABAI RAMESH VED

SUNIL DATTARAM LOTANKAR
SURESH NARAYANAN MENON
SUBIR SENGUPTA

MADHVI DINESHCHANDRA RAMATIYA
MOTI MURLIDHAR SHARMA
GULABRAI PRANJIVAN THANKTI
C T THAKKER

OSWALD BAPTIST PEREIRA
NARENDRA JAIN

ROSITA SILVEIRA

RAJENDRA SHASHIVADAN BHATT
KHAN AKHLAQUE MOHAMMED
MADHU BALA

BEHLOOLDANA MOHD. ZAVERIT
A.P.MUKUNDAN PILLAT
RAMNIKLAL VALABHDAS JAGDA
ANAND KUMAR NANDULA

GEORGE MATHEW.

AKTILA ABDULRAZAK MEMAN
JOHN PEREIRA

RAYMOND D. COUTINHO
MOHAN VISHANDAS DOWLANI
MOHAMMED ISMAIL MURTAZA
KARKAL ANAND RAO

KAYED K FATEHI

PUTHIYA NADUVILAKAM UMMER KOYA

THOMAS MATHAT
THATILA CHANDY MOHAMMED
BERNARD D'SILVA

(ACEQ S-)

As on 30-Sep-2011

271
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
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.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002



Nri / OCB
FOL/CLI#

10256067
10369996
10478310
10530492
10650432
10773480
10805910
10886786
11028715
11042914
11100003
11166015
11180087
11222166
11311202
11346996
11538329
11607004
11610543
11699307
11699471
11725967
11743004
11783484
11833540
11970669
12162390
12176606
12182379
12474409
12508884
12577269
12715882
13420492
14373106
14423078
14638838
14818903

SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

NN NDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDND

02
01
01
01
01
02
01
01
01
01
01
01
02
01
01
01
01
02
01
02
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
02
01
02
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
02

RAMANBHAI BABALBHAI DARJI
VASUDEV NARAINDAS MANKANT
DANIEL M S

SURENDRA BHATIA

S MOHANA SUNDARAM

ELIZABETH SAMUEL

BHADBHADE RAJENDRA BHIKAJI
FLORINE D'SOUZA

HOTCHAND HASSOMAL ADWANEY
FIROZE JAL VANDREWALLA

K MOHAN PAI

LATA ULHAS MEHTA

P C MOHANAKRISHNAN

HUGO JESUS ALVARES
FERNANDES JOSEPH LAWRENCE
JYOTI PRADIP VED

SHAMJI ODHAVJI SONI

LANKA LAKSHMI NARAYANA
JAYANT BHIMSHI SHAH

IVAN QUADRAS

PYARA KHANNA

MICHAEL ANDREW FERNANDES
VARGHESE WILSON V

SUNIL TULSIDAS JOSHI

ROY THOMAS

SUNIL ANAND

ABDEALT MOHAMMADBHAI NAFFAR
SURINDER PAL SINGH

JAYANT RAMANLAL DESAT
MANOHAR LAL P MENGHANI
GEORGE PUNNELIPARAM KOCHAPPAN
CHANDRAKUMAR M JHAVERT
MAYUR JITENDRA DHRUVA

TARUN BABULAL PATWA

FRENY NIRANJAN DESAT
ATTARWALA GULAMALI TAIYABALI
HARISH MOHANLAL KANDHART
LESLTIE JOHN OLIVER FERNANDES

HOLDG

247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247

°

TO Cap

.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002



14904207 2 01 AYUB MOHAMEDBHAI BAHRATINWALA
14930150 2 01 ABDUL GAFFAR NAGARWALA
16246822 2 02 KARKAL JAGADISH SHETTY
16818550 2 02 JACOB JOSEPH PALAKEEL
16818568 2 02 ANNAKUTTY JACOB

17540797 2 01 JAYESH P SHINAT

18745263 2 01 SHASHI KOCHAR

19353864 2 01 MANOHAR MANDHANI

20014625 2 02 GOPALAKRISHNAN R

20052601 2 01 ALI AHMED KHAN

20211880 2 01 NIRMALA NARAYANAN

20443712 2 01 SUBBUKKALATI GURUSAMY
20861568 2 02 KANTILAL K DEDHIA

21911840 2 01 EVELYN MOLLY CASTELINO

Ador Welding Limited (AOEQ S-)

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2011
Nri / OCB

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

21980224 2 01 PHILIP CASTELINO

22360764 2 01 ELANGOVAN M

22403710 2 01 B N GARUDA PRASAD

24520796 2 01 VINESHCHANDRA HIRALAL VITHALANT
26141464 2 02 WALTER GODFREY D'SOUZA

26180639 2 01 MUKESH KISHINLAL GANDHI
26585333 2 02 TARIKERE SIDDAPPA CHANDRASHEKARA
26714153 2 01 PURUSHOTHAM NARAYANA RAO
27046611 2 01 HARAKHCHAND KARAMSHI HARIA
28784454 2 01 SALVADOR FERDINANDO CORDEIRO
30177397 2 01 BHATIA VALLABH DEV KISHINDAS
31894123 2 01 WASEEM AHMED SHATIKH

35374973 2 01 AKHTAR ABBAS

40024580 2 01 SIMON CHERUVATHOOR

40326526 2 01 SUNIL VIJ

40944642 2 01 P KRISHNAN KUTTY

40971357 2 01 SNEHLATA PARAKH

40971366 2 01 RAJMAL PARAKH

41047552 2 01 JACOB MATHEW

41120199 2 01 JOAO CARLOS FILIPE DEMELLO

247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247

PAGE : 19

HOLDG

247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247

.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002

TO Cap

.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002



41848934 2 01 DEVENDRA P SHETTY

41877940 2 01 DINESH BHALCHANDRA RAJADHYAKSHA
42067022 2 01 RAVINDRA VAMAN KORE

42407559 2 01 KENGALAPURA RUDREGOWDA PRABHU
43077138 2 02 TITUS MATHEWS

43223222 2 01 BIJEE PHILIP

43328618 2 01 MATHEW GEORGE

46296594 2 01 WILFRED GONSALVES

46928889 2 02 LAWRENCE DANTIS

47598330 2 02 RENU VIJAY NAIR

48159223 2 02 VINOD LAL MATHUR

49197423 2 01 DEVANG SATISH CHANDRA DHRU
49313453 2 01 RONAK DEVANG DHRU

50382782 2 01 HARSHADBHATI RATILAL PATEL
50600133 2 01 GEORGE MENDONSA

50974446 2 01 RAMESH CHANDER BHARGAVA
52416015 2 01 KRISHNAMURTHY SEKAR

52573616 2 01 SHATKH MOHAMMED YUSUF
54730805 2 01 DINESH CHANDRA SHARMA

A01832 2 01 ASHOK SIROYA

AQ01847 2 01 ASHA RANI GUPTA

A02010 2 01 ABDUL MAJEED ABU SHAHUMAN PILLATI
A02060 2 01 ANTONY REGO

A02098 2 01 ANJALI SANJIV GODIWALA

A02109 2 01 AYESHA RAOOF

AQ02227 2 01 ALKA SIDDHARTHA DALAL

A02244 2 01 AMBROSE CHARLES TRURO

AQ02254 2 01 AKTIAR RAHAMAN

A02269 2 01 ARVINDABEN PATEL

A02291 2 01 ASHRAF NAWAZ KHAN

A02296 2 01 ANAKUZHICKAL MATHAT THOMAS
A02297 2 01 ANIL KUMAR MENON

Ador Welding Limited (AOEQ S-)

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2011
Nri / OCB
FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

A02373 2 01 AzIz TAIYABALI ATTARWALA
A02459 2 01 ABDUL MAJID SHAIKH

247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
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HOLDG

247
247

\

.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002

TO Cap

.002
.002



A02502
A02506
A02528
A02569
A02570
A02589
A02623
A02629
A02636
B01801
B01816
B01837
B01862
B01885
B01987
B02082
B02100
Cc01803
c01844
Cc01876
C01920
C01968
Cc01979
Cc01997
c02019
co02117
D01847
D01897
D01904
D01907
D01949
E01859
E01866
E01878
E01880
F01801
F01814
F01841
F01847
F01921
G01814
G01924
G01973

NN NDNNDNDNDNDNDNNDDNDNDNDNNDNDNNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDND

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

ASHOK CHANDULAL MEHTA
ABRAHAM V VARUGHESE

ANTONY JOSEPH

A K RASHIDA

ASGARBHAI MOHAMADBHAI MERCHANT
ALKE KISHORE KUMAR PAI

AJIT MANJREKAR

ALKE RADHIKA PAI

AFAZL AHMED

BONIFACE CARLO

BHARAT MULL

BIMAL S PARIKH

BHARAT KUMAR RANCHHODDAS MEHT
BALU KRISHNASAMY PILLATI
BAHUBALTI

BHARTI ASHOK MEHTA

BABY DAVIS

CONSOLATION RICHARDS
CHAKSHU N SHAH
CHATTUPARAMBIL APPU VASAN
CHOWALLORE VAREED DEVASSY
CYNTHIA ROSALINE RODRIGUES
CHARIPPURATHU MATHAI GEORGE
CLETUS VALENTINE D'SOUZA
CONSTANTINO FERNANDES
CHAMBATTIL SANKARAN

DINESH TALSANIA

DHIRAJLAL DAMJI JOSHI
DARSHANA MUNJWANT

DEVARAJAN DHANAKANNU
DOMINIC JOSEPH AGNELO PEREIRA
EVELINE DORIS LOBO

E B MOIDEEN

EDELTRAUT ARORA

EDWARD DSOUZA

FRANCIS CYRIL D SOUZA
FALGUNI B PARIKH

FRANCISCO FELICIANO CAIADO
FOZIA WADIWALA

FRANCIS D SOUZA

GANESAN ANBALAGAN

GEORGE THAZHATHEKUNNEL MATHAT
GEORGE VARGHESE THURUTHEL

247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247

.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002



G02003 2 01 GOPAL GAGANDAS LALMALANI
G02037 2 01 GLYNIS NAZARETH

G02058 2 01 GIAN CHAND GULATI

H01807 2 01 HENRIQUIES TILDO FERNANDES
H01843 2 01 HUBERT PETER ALVARES

H01894 2 01 H G JAYARAJ

H01911 2 01 HATIM ZAINUDDIN

Ador Welding Limited (AOEQ S-)

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2011
Nri / OCB

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

HO01965 2 01 HARISH KARSANDAS RUGHANT
H01971 2 01 HARSHADRATI J PATEL

HO01996 2 01 HEGGUNJE VISHWANATH HEGDE
H02022 2 01 HARDIAL SINGH AHUJA
H02045 2 01 HUMBERTO ASHOKA RABINDRA PIMENTA
H02047 2 01 HARESH HARSUKHLAL VORA
HO02077 2 01 HYGINE R LEWIS

I01803 2 01 ILYAS MAHAMAD PATEL
101847 2 01 IQOBAL MAZHAR

101885 2 01 IRENE EUGINIA SERRAO
Jo01802 2 01 JOSEPH RICHARDS

J01843 2 01 JAGDESH GOPE ADVANI
J01896 2 01 JAYARAMAN GOPAL

J01958 2 01 JOSEPHINA DEVASSY

J02098 2 01 JAYARAMAN RAJASEKARAN
J02185 2 01 JACOB JOHN

J02191 2 01 JAVER LALKA

J02253 2 01 JUHI BHANDARTI

J02257 2 01 JAYALAKSHMI MOORTHY
J02271 2 01 JOHN PALATHINKAL JOHN
J02276 2 01 JETHO KHITHANI

K01809 2 01 K B RAVINDRA MENON

K01841 2 01 KRISHNA KUMAR GUPTA
K01879 2 01 KIRIT NAVNITRAI DESAT
K01939 2 01 KANAMANA PALLI JAYARAM BHAGAW
K01970 2 01 KIRIT KUMAR SHIVAJI SONI
K02170 2 01 KRISHNA ACHUTHANANDAM

247
247
247
247
247
247
247
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HOLDG

247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
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.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002

TO Cap

.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002



K02203 2 01 KURIAN PUNNOSE 247 .002
K02219 2 01 K MATHEW SUNNY 247 .002
K02249 2 01 KOCHIYPE NINAN 247 .002
K02321 2 01 KALPATHY VENKITESWARAN GANGADHARA 247 .002
K02382 2 01 KRISHNAMOORTHY S A KRISHNAMOORTHY 247 .002
K02398 2 01 KURIAN KOSHY 247 .002
K02443 2 01 KESHAVJI LALJI SHAH 247 .002
K02451 2 01 KUNDA TOPRANI 247 .002
K02458 2 01 KHUZEMA ZAINUDDIN 247 .002
K02468 2 01 K ASHOK KINI 247 .002
1.L01840 2 01 LUIS CASSIANO PIRES 247 .002
1.L01848 2 01 LAWRENCE ALOYSIAS LOBO 247 .002
L01897 2 01 LEONARDO D R GOUVEIA 247 .002
L01933 2 01 LANCELOT G S MONIZ 247 .002
L01935 2 01 LAVO A G DLIMA FERNANDES 247 .002
L01966 2 01 LALTITHA RAVINDRANATH 247 .002
1L01985 2 01 LATHA SANKARAN 247 .002
M01812 2 01 MURALEEDHARA SRINIVASAN 247 .002
M01834 2 01 MUSTAKALI AHMED KARBHART 247 .002
M01863 2 01 MUKESHKUMAR R BHAWAN 247 .002
M01864 2 01 MANOJKUMAR R BHAWAN 247 .002
M01882 2 01 MASARRAT HUSAIN 247 .002
M01975 2 01 MATHEW THOOVONUMALAYIL THOMAS 247 .002
M01984 2 01 MANDIKAL SRIRAMACHARI SRINIVASAN 247 .002
M02031 2 01 MOHAMMAD ABDUL SATTAR 247 .002
Ador Welding Limited (ACEQ S-) PAGE : 22

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2011

Nri / OCB

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS HOLDG $ TO Cap
M02034 2 01 MEERA RAMAKRISHNA 247 .002
M02064 2 01 MANU VALIRAM MIRPURI 247 .002
M02152 2 01 MAHESH VYAS 247 .002
M02196 2 01 M SRINIVAS RAO 247 .002
M02311 2 01 MUNNA NAWAZ 247 .002
M02394 2 01 MARIADAS PINTO 247 .002
M02512 2 01 MULCHAND PUNJABI 247 .002
M02548 2 01 MOLLY ANTONY MURICKAL 247 .002
M02553 2 01 MOHAMMAD ILIAS IRAQI 247 .002



M02619
M02637
M02646
M02649
M02722
N01808
N01830
N01893
N02152
N02227
001834
P01838
P02126
P02249
P02300
P02302
P02378
P02384
P13384
R01832
R01840
R01867
R02009
R02012
R02026
R02073
R02186
R02215
R02280
R02284
R02315
R02324
R02508
R02531
R02573
R02601
R02637
501830
501890
501901
502045
502053
S02107

NN NDNNDNDNDNDNDNNDDNDNDNDNNDNDNNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDND

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

M G PUSHPAKARAN

MICHAEL GREGORY D SILVA
MARYKUTTY KOSHY
MOHIDEEN AHMED HAJI
MANISHI TOPRANI
NILKANTH T NAGARSENKAR
NEVES A BRITTO

NORBERT ALFRED PAIS
NARENDER KALWANT

NIRMAL TEJ SINGH CHOPRA
O K SHANAVAS

PANANGHAT KARIYANDI PUSHPARAJ
PANKAJ DEVSHIBHAI SHAH
PUSHPA GODA C

PRABHAKAR CHOUDHARI
PALANISWAMY GOVINDRAJAN
PRAKASH SINGH NAYAL
PATRICK D SOUZA

PUSHPA BHATIA
RAMANATHAN BALASUBRAMANIAN
REVATHI BALASUBRAMANIAN
RAJ KUMAR BAHL

RAJIV RAMAPASAD
RAJKUMAR BHATIA
RAMASUNDARAM RAMKUMAR
RAVINDRA NARAYAN PUNEKAR
RAMESH G CHHEDA

RAJIV SHIVPURI

R BALASUBRAMANIAN

RAUL MONTEIRO
RAVINANDAN K SHARMA
RANGATHAN VALATH

RANI BHOJWANTI

ROHINTON IRANI

RAMESH C JAIN

RAMESH SHETTIGAR
RAJARAM LUND

S NAZERANE

SUSHILA BAHL

SIMON BRITTO

STANY DSOUZA

SHRIRAM DEVRE

SATFUDDIN
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247
247
247
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247
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247
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247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
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Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2011

Nri / OCB

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS HOLDG $ TO Cap
S02119 2 01 SURESH KRISHNANKUTTY ERADY 247 .002
502188 2 01 SANJIV GODIWALA 247 .002
502197 2 01 SYED MOHAMAD ABDUL RAOQOOF 247 .002
502283 2 01 S KOTHANDAPANI 247 .002
502384 2 01 SIDDHARTHA RAMANLAL DALAL 247 .002
502407 2 01 SUSHMA SHIVPURI 247 .002
502459 2 01 SANJEEV KUMAR 247 .002
502470 2 01 SUBODH PATWA 247 .002
502484 2 01 SURENDRA MANOCHA 247 .002
502496 2 01 STELLA MENEZES GOUVEIA 247 .002
502612 2 01 SHEILA ASTRID SEQUIRA 247 .002
502834 2 01 SYED MOHAMMAD MAZHAR 247 .002
502845 2 01 SUBBIAH SHANMUGA SUNDARAM 247 .002
502886 2 01 SHARADKUMAR BHANDARI 247 .002
502917 2 01 SAMSON CHECKOV 247 .002
502949 2 01 SELIN CHACKO 247 .002
502955 2 01 SHERLEY NINAN 247 .002
502969 2 01 SUBBA MADHAV RAO 247 .002
S03005 2 01 SASI KUMAR 247 .002
T01923 2 01 THEODORE A V A MONTEIRO 247 .002
T01924 2 01 THIKKATTIL PORINCHU GEORGE 247 .002
T01939 2 01 TM JAYAPRAKASH 247 .002
T01941 2 01 THATTARUPARAMBIL NATESAN MOHANDAS 247 .002
T02003 2 01 THOMAS THOMAS MANGLAVU PARAMP 247 .002
T02015 2 01 TITUS FERNANDES PRABHU 247 .002
U01810 2 01 USHA BANSAL 247 .002
U01811 2 01 UTTAM CHAND BANSAL 247 .002
v01804 2 01 VINOD ANGADI 247 .002
v01813 2 01 VIJAYALEKSHMY PEETHAMBARAN 247 .002
v01860 2 01 VIJAYA P SHAH 247 .002
v01865 2 01 VIKAS JAIN 247 .002
v01868 2 01 VIJAYKUMAR SHETH 247 .002
v01912 2 01 VIJAY BAHADUR SINGH 247 .002
v01927 2 01 VIKAS NATH KERKAR 247 .002



V01946 2 01 VIJAYKUMAR KRISHNAN NATIR 247
v01969 2 01 V SOBHA RANT 247
v02099 2 01 VANDANA MAHESH JOSHI 247
V02155 2 01 VASANTHA PUNYAPU 247
v02174 2 01 VIJAY KUMAR SINGH 247
v02188 2 01 VIVEK V JATITPAL 247
V02246 2 01 VIJAYAN MELEKANDY 247
v02267 2 01 VECHUKAROTTU CHACKO CHACKO 247
v02281 2 01 VIJAY BHAMBHANI 247
V02286 2 01 VIJENDER BEHARILALL MATHUR 247
w01804 2 01 WILLIBRORD THOMAS FERNANDES 247
Y01813 2 01 YASHAVANT BHAGWAT 247
Y01836 2 01 YEDATORE SRINIVASRAO GOPINATH RAO 247
Y01843 2 01 YOUSEF DAWOOD KAZI 247
701810 2 01 ZAKIRUDDIN JAWADWALA 247
17294820 2 01 SUBHASH KASHINATH SUKTHANKAR 242
10497991 2 02 MOHINI R MERANI 240
M01843 2 01 MANDAR MADHUKAR DESHPANDE 240
Ador Welding Limited (ACEQ S-) PAGE : 24

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2011

Nri / OCB

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS HOLDG
501967 2 01 SHYAM H HINGORANI 240
32323642 2 01 JAGANNADHA NAIDU PEMMASANI 230
00008365 2 01 MANJU KHULLAR 225
00055160 2 01 KUTTIKATTU ARAVINDAKSHAN 225
000590 2 01 SURESH THAVARDAS MEHTA 225
000593 2 01 VINOD THAVARDAS MEHTA 225
00322352 2 01 SANTOSH KUMAR AGRAWAL 225
10008575 2 01 PRADEEP SHANKAR TELANG 225
10042862 2 01 RAVINDRA APPURAYA NAYAK 225
10051674 2 01 YADAVALLI VENKATA SRIDHAR 225
10121932 2 01 ANANDRAO SHANKERLAL BAROT 225
10133782 2 01 PRAKASHKUMAR RAM ALIMCHANDANI 225
10174884 2 01 MAHESHWARLAL M KAPOOR 225
10209773 2 01 VIMLA LILWA 225
10260742 2 01 JAYENDRA SADASHIV LELE 225
10262967 2 02 JOANITA SEQUEIRA 225
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.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002



10344084
10344092
10516272
10518541
10518567
10760955
10760963
10784733
10806955
11311100
11479915
11641989
11714634
11756904
11818699
12467855
12541194
12743693
12845509
13130473
13449777
13629929
17876879
20133450
21664498
21802835
26769251
27246507
30324213
31138883
31160948
31955607
32035510
32595226
40798396
41198303

Ador Welding Limited

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report

Nri / OCB
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01
02
01
02
02
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01
01

KOTHARI HARISHKUMAR
KOTHARI MEENA

LAKKAKULA PANDURANGA VITTAL

PARKASH CHAUDHRY
PUSHPA CHAUDHRY
MANIYAMMA VARGHESE
YOHANNAN VARGHESE
MOHAMMED MUZAFAR TONSE

SHIRLEY ELIZABETH ALEXANDRA NAIR

JOSEPH ARACKAL JOSEPH
FIROJ HABIBBHAI LALANT
VED UDAYASINH
RAVINDRA PATEL

ALEX MATHEW

NARENDRA GOPALDAS DUDIA

SRINAGESH RAMARAO RAO

JITENDRA PRABHUDAS MANDALIA
HARESH NARAINDAS KOTWANTI
KANAIYALAL SAHIJRAM BHOJWANI

PRATIBHA TANVIR KANJI
JOSEPH MATHEW

NEVILLE ANTONY PERES
JITENDRA KAPADIA

GUNDI DEVAPPA MANJAPPA
RAMPRASAD BAPAT
SHABBIR KAPADIA
RAJEEV SUPEKAR
SHAILESH GANGADAS SHAH
KANAKA RATHINAM T
SUSHILA SETHURAMAN

P R CHIDAMBARAM

GANESH MANJANATH NAYAK
SOBHA VATSAN

PRASHANT GOPAL BADVE

ASHWINKUMAR JASHWANTLAL SHAH
KALARIKKAL RAMACHANDRAN

(ACEQ S-)

As on 30-Sep-2011
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FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS HOLDG s TO Cap

41265616 2 01 BALASUBRAMANYAN KRISHNAN 225 .002
41266010 2 01 VIJAY DEVIDAS MEHRA 225 .002
43165125 2 01 MUKESH GOPICHAND CHHABRIA 225 .002
46708064 2 01 ASHA HARISH BHATIA 225 .002
49489845 2 02 K VENKATA NARAYANAN 225 .002
50314564 2 01 BAPTIST REGINALD DSOUZA 225 .002
50947695 2 02 NALINI SIVDASAN KOZHIKKARA 225 .002
50951096 2 02 KOZHIKKARA SIVADASAN 225 .002
52491832 2 01 ASHWIN NENSHI CHAD 225 .002
52628118 2 02 NARAYANASWAMY DEVARAJAN 225 .002
52883208 2 01 SHAHE NAWAZ 225 .002
A01804 2 01 ABBAS MOHAMMED HUSSAIN PAGHDIWALA 225 .002
A01880 2 01 AHSAN HUSAIN FIDA HUSAIN 225 .002
AQ01957 2 01 ARAMANA BALAKRISHNAN NAIR 225 .002
A01976 2 01 ABDULLA NAGUTHANAWALA 225 .002
A02009 2 01 ARUNA OBEROI 225 .002
A02105 2 01 ANIL KUMAR MUNISH ARJAN TAURANI 225 .002
AQ02271 2 01 ALEX ITTY 225 .002
AQ02304 2 01 ANTHONY SALDANHA 225 .002
A02388 2 01 AMIT KUMAR SARKAR 225 .002
A02425 2 01 ALT AKBAR ANSARI 225 .002
A02435 2 01 ANITA GARG 225 .002
A02498 2 01 ANITA BHATIA 225 .002
A02541 2 01 ATAM PRAKASH VIJ 225 .002
A02580 2 01 ANDREW FABTIAN MONIS 225 .002
A02585 2 01 ALAYIL KRISHNAN CHANDRA BABU 225 .002
A02618 2 01 ABIZAI FELICIDADE PINTO 225 .002
AQ02705 2 01 ANIL ANANT KHOLE 225 .002
B01880 2 01 BAKUL RAJPURA DHIRAJLAL 225 .002
B01991 2 01 B VENKATACHALAM 225 .002
B01993 2 01 BETTY STEPHEN 225 .002
B02091 2 01 BENEDICT SOARES 225 .002
co1802 2 01 CHANDRA KUMAR DHAWAN 225 .002
C01924 2 01 HASEENA SAIFUDDEEN 225 .002
c01980 2 01 CYRIL STEPHEN JIWAN 225 .002
c02058 2 01 CHANCHAL VIJ 225 .002
c02074 2 01 CHAMPAK SUNDARAM 225 .002
Cl2548 2 01 CHAMPA MAHESH ASARPOTA 225 .002
D01972 2 01 DARSHAN SINGH DHAMI 225 .002
D02028 2 01 DINESH CHANDRA MATHUR 225 .002
D02042 2 01 DEVKISHIN NARAINDAS BHATIA 225 .002



F01879 2 01 FEREDRICK DESOUZA

F01926 2 01 FREDDY VARIAVA

G01818 2 01 GLORIA LOURENCO

G01881 2 01 GHERAIYA KIRTIKUMAR NANDLAL
G01916 2 01 GEETHA CHIDAMBARAM

G02019 2 01 GRACE LIBBY DSOUZA

G02055 2 01 G S SATHYA PRAKASH

H01859 2 01 HEMLATA HARSHADRAI SHAH
H01905 2 01 HARISHCHANDRA TOLARAM BHATIA
H02091 2 01 HEMAMALINI VENKATARAMAN
I01814 2 01 IOBAL MIYAJIWALA

Ador Welding Limited (AOEQ S-)

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2011
Nri / OCB

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

101840 2 01 ISHITA BHAVMIK

J01907 2 01 J A LIBANO

J02075 2 01 JAMES KUTTY ZACHARIAS
J02159 2 01 JOSE POULOSE PADINJAKARA
J02296 2 01 JANAK KHATAU NIRMAL

K01803 2 01 KEITH BRAKO

K01805 2 01 KISHORKANT PRABHUDAS MANDALTIA
K01806 2 01 KANTILAL PRABHUDAS MANDALIA
K01911 2 01 KRISHNAN GOVINDAN

K01974 2 01 KURUMANGHAT KRISHNAN ONNI
K01976 2 01 KORAM POIL KUNIYIL RAJAN
K01997 2 01 KOODON SREEDHARAN

K02159 2 01 KURIACO K ABRAHAM

K02434 2 01 KRISHNA KUMAR AMBADY
K02459 2 01 K JAYAGOPAL

K02478 2 01 KRISHNALAL DOLATRAI DESAI
K02496 2 01 KATLASH CHANDRA KHANDELWAL
L01886 2 01 LAVINA MELWANI

L01914 2 01 LEONARA FERNANDES

L01921 2 01 LIKHIJAPUDI ESWARA PRASAD
L01932 2 01 LATTABEN NAVNITLAL VARIA
L12375 2 01 LALTITA LALCHAND

M02105 2 01 MADHAVI KOTHARI
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225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
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M02128 2 01 MOHAN MURARI

M02365 2 01 MERCY DESOUZA

M02531 2 01 MUSHTAQ AHMED SATTIKAR

M02605 2 01 MATHEW OOMMEN

N02028 2 01 NOORMOHAMED ISMAIL WAGLE
N02134 2 01 NILIMA RAINA

N02189 2 01 NIKHIL GIDWANI

P01808 2 01 P O OOMMEN

P01898 2 01 PRAMOD MANSUKHLAL SHAH

P01927 2 01 PANKAJ PATEL

P02204 2 01 P M SCARIA

P02259 2 01 PALLIPARAMBIL CHACKO YOHANNAKT
P02352 2 01 PAPPEN VARGHESE

P02398 2 01 PATHODY CHETTOOR VASANTHAN
P02434 2 01 PONDOOR GOPALAN BALASUBRAMANIAN
P02445 2 01 PAHLAJRAI RAJANI

pP02454 2 01 P C RAJAKRISHNAN

R01838 2 01 ROSETTE FERNANDES

R01887 2 01 ROSHAN LAL GULATI

R02031 2 01 RAJKAMAL SHARMA

R02032 2 01 RAMA IYENGAR MURALI

R02033 2 01 ROOPA MURALT

R02054 2 01 RAMESH PARMANAND JOSHI

R02103 2 01 RAPHAEL THOTTAN

R02144 2 01 RUSHDA SHERWANT

R02211 2 01 RAMESHCHANDRA PATEL

R02293 2 01 ROSARIO FURTADO

R02314 2 01 RENUKA SINHA

R02381 2 01 RABEYA KHATOON

Ador Welding Limited (AOEQ S-)

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2011
Nri / OCB

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

R02490 2 01 RAMACHANDRAN M POTTIYAN

R02641 2 01 RASIKLAL JAMNADAS

s01821 2 01 SAM GEORGE

501900 2 01 SYAMASUNDARAN MAUDACHALI KOOVKAT
502015 2 01 SRIVASTAVA BALA PRASAD
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502135
502193
502256
S02267
502291
502320
s02321
502464
502486
502620
S02621
502884
502892
502899
503035
T01869
T01888
T01891
T01922
T01955
T01964
T01990
T01994
T02002
v01803
v01842
v01898
v01908
v01915
V01950
v02138
v02210
v02222
v02235
v02241
v02247
v02301
wW01817
Y01811
14800190
00084014
00159280
00474981
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SUMAN S SHENOY

SHARAD KOTHARI

SAPNA R DHANWANI

S SHASHIKUMAR PILLAT
STANTON ANTHONY GEORGE
SHRIN HAFRJI

SHAMIM HAFRJI

SHOBHA KHILNANTI

STEPHEN JACOB

SADHURAM GOVINDBHAI DESAI
SMRITI SADHURAM DESAT
SV PREM CHANDRAN

SAJAN JOSEPH GEORGE
SADHANA CHOPRA

SHAMBU BASUMAL LAUNGANT
TARA D VAZIRANI
THEKKEKARA RAMACHANDRAN
TUSHAR JAGNNATH NARKAR
THOMAS ABRAHAM

THEKKOOT NANDANAN

TONY CHERIAN PHILIP
TILAK RAJ KAPOOR
THARIEN SAMUEL JACOB

T J JOSE

VENUGOPAL R MENON
VINOD HARJANI

VAMAN SHENAVTI
VENUGOPALAN T

VINCENT SALDANHA
VISHWANATH V SUBRAMANYAM
VILASINI JAYACHHDRAN
VIVAKE RAINA

VIMAL JOHN PHILIP
VISWANATHAN P V
VEERAKERALA VARMA
VAYALAKKARA SUDHINDRAN
VIRMATI KRISHANLAL DESAI
WALTER ELIAS DSOUZA
YOGESH VALJI KAPADIA
ANIL ANANT PAKALE
SANKARANARAYANAN . V
MAHESH DEVDAS DANDWANI
KISHOR JADAVJI
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01553612 2 01 ANAND VINAYAK SAMANT

10011169 2 01 CHANDNANI SHAM VALIRAM
10130009 2 01 BAVARE RATNAMALA SHRIKANT
10208945 2 01 JOHNSON VALLOOKARAN JOSEPH
Ador Welding Limited (AOEQ S-)

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2011
Nri / OCB

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

12854779 2 01 KOYATH NARENDRAN

14159905 2 02 THOMAS THUMPAYILCHIRA KUSUMOSE
14755592 2 01 SADIQUE ALI KASIM ULDE
16927259 2 01 K K PHILIP KUTTY

22234967 2 01 TUMPIRI HERALD STILWELL
22338402 2 01 MAHALINGAM KALYANARAMAN
24414490 2 01 MOHAMMED ABDUL RASHEED
24524323 2 01 PRAKASH LAKHMICHAND LULLA
27931248 2 01 RAMANANDA PAI MANIHALLA
32218358 2 01 MAMTA MITTAL

45661798 2 01 SUBRATA DEBROY

53765002 2 01 TONDEPU VENKATA SATYANAGESWARA RA
J02294 2 01 JAYA MAHBUBANI

N01944 2 01 NARINSINGH CHAWLA

N02198 2 01 NARAIN MAHBUBANI

V13937 5 00 VICEROY INVESTMENT LIMITED
26377547 2 01 SUBHASH CHANDER MITTAL
10317119 2 01 IYER KRISHNAN JAYARAMAN
50011575 2 02 VIDYA BHUSHAN HANDA

T01933 2 01 TIRUMANDYAM SAROJA
11620350 2 01 AMBROSE MENEZES

14348375 2 01 MAYANK KUMAR AMBALAL PATEL
18495301 2 01 JATIKUMAR M MENON

H01848 2 01 HARSHAD MANSUKHLAL SHAH
K02231 2 01 KIRTI R DESAI

33483849 2 01 SURESHA T R GOWDA

10155415 2 01 ABHAY VIJAY MUNOT

10447083 2 01 POCHAPPAN MURALEEDHARAN
31509219 2 01 MOHAN LAL SAHU

42519272 2 01 MOHAMMED NOORUDDIN BHATRI

PAGE
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12873115 2 01 MARTIN D SOUZA 172
00107961 2 01 K MUTHUKUMAR . 166
00115611 2 01 INBARAJ RAJAKUMAR 165
10548424 2 01 THOMAS MATHEW 165
14103977 2 01 V P SUKUMAR 165
42479807 2 01 RICHARD CASTELINO 165
H01923 2 01 HARISH PANACHAND SHAH 165
00103821 2 01 AJIT METHIL 163
11807893 2 01 SHANY MOHAMED HAFIS 158
00013544 2 01 NATARAJAN R . 150
00014594 2 01 RITA BHARAT SHAH 150
00016104 2 01 ZULFICAR HASANALT 150
00016152 2 02 LANCY SEBASTIAN MENDONCA 150
00017721 2 02 MAHESH KUMAR MOTILAL SHAH 150
000811 2 01 HIREN KANTILAL GANDHI 150
00138525 2 01 CHANDRI JAGDISH GAJRIA 150
00138905 2 01 MANSUKH DEVAKARAN SHAH 150
00140435 2 01 MAHESH MANGHAN BHATIA 150
00160336 2 01 NISHA SUNIL PAREKH 150
00203449 2 01 TRIPTA MEHTA 150
00241281 2 01 DEEPAK TIRTHDAS GURNANI 150
00241296 2 01 RESHMA DEEPAK GURNANI 150
Ador Welding Limited (AOEQ S-) PAGE : 29

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2011

Nri / OCB

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS HOLDG
00255230 2 01 MALIYIL CHACKO JACOB . 150
00278844 2 01 KALYANI RANJAN BHATTACHARJEE 150
00377314 2 01 RAJENDRAKUMAR BHOGILAL MEHTA 150
00716898 2 01 ANTHONY LUIS DSOUZA 150
01359652 2 01 ASHOK MEWANI 150
02094057 2 01 NAGAIAN KRISHNAMOORTHY 150
10021049 2 01 KAMAL KHIANI 150
10021428 2 01 GULAM HUSEIN MOIZ CHINWALA 150
10049140 2 02 UPENDRA NATVERLAL SHAH 150
10056712 2 01 DENIS CHARLES SEQUEIRA 150
10075459 2 01 JOSEPHINA HELENA FERNANDES 150
10104472 2 01 NANUBHAI T. BODHANWALA 150
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10137240
10174463
10175029
10190263
10223878
10223886
10239384
10251589
10268215
10268223
10270836
10294278
10354803
10359623
10377193
10392599
10393789
10437869
10437877
10446589
10517908
10519320
10560631
10571504
10575925
10618859
10623579
10679652
10682957
10711415
10882977
10908454
10971637
11072320
11120325
11126179
11138069
11210400
11282656
11308932

Ador Welding Limited
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PUNEET SHANKER HANS

ERROL BABUJI

VITTHAL SHIVAJI RASAM
MICHAEL JOSEPH FERNANDES
KAKAJIWALA DURRIYAH ZOHER
KAKAJIWALA ZOHER EBRAHIM
AYKKIRETHU VARGHESE OOMMEN
RAVENA JADHWANI

RONALD THOMAS D'MELLO
MARGARET D'MELLO

SURENDRA JAYANTILAL SHAH
GIRIDHAR COORG

IVAN ANTONY HEROLD PINTO
BHUPENDRA MANILAL MANDALIYA
NITHYANANDA VENKITESWARA SHENOY
EDACHERY VEETIL NARAYANAN
SUDHA J. RUGHANI

NIRANJAN JIVRAJ KARIYA
KIRTI NIRANJAN KARIYA

ANJAL NIRANJAN KARIYA
CHHABRIA HARIRAM MURLIDHAR
VITTAL BHANDARKAR

PRAMILA KRISHNARAO TELANG
PRADEEP SONEJA

ALEX KURIEN DANIELL

LEENA HARESH KAPADIA
HARESH LABHSHANKAR KAPADIA
DHARMESH RAMESHBHATI PATEL
NITA MAHENDRA POLADIA
MAJAHIR SATIFUDDIN LAKDAWALA
SUBODH VASANT CHACHAD
VIRESH PATEL

SHAH JAHAN

SOEB ABBAS FIDVI

NITIN PRABHUDAS AVLANI
GOPALAKRISHNAN VENKATARAMAN
SABBIRAHMED M FATIWALA
MANJU BANTHIA

OOMMAN RAJAN

SAINATH UMANATH RAO

(AOEQ S-)

150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
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Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2011
Nri / OCB

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

11358887 2 01 BHARTI SURENDRA SHAH
11405246 2 01 ANTONIO FRANCISCO GRACIAS
11463137 2 01 HARESH RAMCHAND WADHWANT
11676550 2 01 NOBLE ZACHARIAH

11935642 2 01 SUNNY MATHEW

11944023 2 01 PRADIP V RANGNEKAR
12001734 2 01 NARENDRA NATVARLAL PATEL
12417534 2 01 N ITTY THOMAS

12538404 2 01 MUKESH KUMAR JAIN
12553834 2 01 CHANDER BHAN BHUTANI
12556529 2 01 AUBREY FRANCIS GOMES
12659404 2 01 JAGJIVAN R MACHHAR
13504822 2 01 KHATHIM VALYAPARAMBATH
13580560 2 01 RAJAN KUNJU PANICKER
14473802 2 01 CECILIA D'LIMA

14905648 2 01 PERUVEMBA SIVARAMAN SWAMINATHAN
14979540 2 01 HARJINDER SINGH

15412993 2 01 VARGHESE THOMAS

15431411 2 01 JOHN MATHEW

16014609 2 01 VIJAYALAKSHMI SWAMINATHAN
16015184 2 01 KONCHATH HEMALATHA RADHAKRISHNAN
17023085 2 01 JAYESHPRAKASH A TEWAR
17036840 2 01 JYOTSNA LALITKUMAR SHAH
17455432 2 02 NEETA BACHANI

17455457 2 02 MOHAN BACHANI

17881008 2 01 GEETA KAPUR

19124619 2 01 RAJ PAL TYAGI

19309546 2 01 PUSHPARAJ PRATAPRAI JHAVERI
20040682 2 01 PATEL RAMANBHAI DAYALBHATI
20466300 2 01 FRANCIS X ROY

20684499 2 01 LAWRENCE FERNANDES
21152456 2 01 RAUL ANTHONY GOMES
21476649 2 02 RAVI GOPAL GURBAXANT
22284927 2 01 MOHAMMED AZHARUDDIN
24380971 2 01 ASHA BASANT CHANDIRAMANI
24388949 2 01 BASANT K CHANDIRAMANT
24502279 2 01 MAHENDRA DAHYALAL TOLIA

HOLDG
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150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
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26147017 2 02 THOMAS BARBOZA 150
30079929 2 01 SHARDA HIRALAL PATEL 150
30088018 2 01 HIRALAL JIVIDAS PATEL 150
30870089 2 01 PRAKASH AMBALAL KANDACHIA 150
31220423 2 01 DINESHKUMAR SHAH 150
31634309 2 01 PAUL PHILIP GOMES 150
32153022 2 01 TANSUKHLAL SHANTILAL MEHTA 150
32153047 2 01 ANANTRAI SHANTILAL MEHTA 150
32401143 2 01 JAYANT GOBINDRAM MANGHNANI 150
33170343 2 02 VIVIAN CLARANCE DMELLO 150
33466670 2 01 MELVIN MAXIMO SANTANA FERNANDES 150
40041409 2 01 MULLASSERY VELAYUDHAN SIVADASAN 150
40325180 2 01 MOHAMMED K PANNEN 150
40436473 2 01 KUNNAN ANTONY JOSE 150
40717398 2 01 GUGGILAM CHALAMAIAH SRESTY 150
Ador Welding Limited (AOEQ S-) PAGE : 31

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2011

Nri / OCB

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS HOLDG
40869094 2 01 MATHEW.T.V 150
40907583 2 02 PRIYAMVADA SANKAR 150
41099047 2 01 GIAN CHAND GULATI 150
41465415 2 02 MYSORE KRISHNAMURTHY SATEESH 150
41480606 2 01 RAJESH SHESHADRI RAMASWAMY 150
42126045 2 01 DOMADIA GIRISH TRAMBAKLAL 150
42187798 2 01 HARSH MOHAN 150
42203110 2 01 ABUZAR TANWEER AHMAD 150
42603360 2 01 CHANDRAKANT VALABDAS 150
42659710 2 01 KARKAL KAMALAKSHA KAMATH 150
42846786 2 01 VADAKEPAT SIVADASAN MENON 150
42871477 2 01 GUL ASHARAM WADHWA 150
42912869 2 01 GUNVANTRAI BHIKHUBHAI NAIK 150
43274293 2 02 CHANDIR GOBINDRAM SHEWAKRAMANI 150
43365653 2 01 KESHAVAN GOVIND PANIKAR 150
43379482 2 01 ASHOK NAYAK 150
43401570 2 01 MEERA KARKALA KAMATH 150
43577963 2 01 GODFREY SALDANHA 150
47451566 2 01 ATRI MUKERJEE 150
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.001
.001
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47977196
50002786
50036052
50692568
50859187
50932829
52743007
53975333
54593563
80016973
80017120
AQ01807
AQ01827
A01835
A01849
A01855
AQ01860
A01866
AQ01867
A01879
AQ01925
AQ01926
AQ01927
AQ01934
A01944
AQ01948
AQ01950
AQ01959
A01962
A01963
AQ01964
A01965
AQ01969

Ador Welding Limited

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report

Nri / OCB

DN NDDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDND

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
02
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

JOACHIM DSOUZA

SHAH SHASHIKANT MOHANLAL
REETA SETHI

MOHAMMED ISHAQ PATHAN
JERALD DSOUZA

JUGNU BOTHRA

SESHADRI PERUNDURAI SRIKANTAN
DEBASHISH BHATTACHARYA
KAMLESH KESHAVLAL PAREKH
SANTOSH PARASMAL JALORI
PARASMAL TARACHAND JALORI
AMARJIT SINGH MAHAY

ARUN GUPTA

ABDUL SHUKKUR P SULATMAN
ARAKKAL SHARMSUDHEEN

A RAMANADHAN

ASHOK KUMAR NARAINDAS ASARPOTA
ALOK PURKAYASTHA

ASHIMA PURKAYASTHA

ARVIND RANCHHODBHATI PATEL
AMITA OZA

AJIT J DEORA

ARUN J DEORA

ASHOK CHACHAD

ABDUL TAIYEB GULAMALI POONAWALA
AJIT PARALKAR

ARVIND P SHAH

ALEIXO SANTAN FERNANDES
AJAY MUGATLAL PANDYA
ASHWIN MUGATLAL PANDYA
ANIL MUGATLAL PANDYA

ATUL MUGATLAL PANDYA
ARVINDKUMAR PATEL

(AOEQ S-)

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

A01975

2

01

AVINASH M VASAVADA

As on 30-Sep-2011

150
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AQ01978
A01979
AQ1982
AQ01984
A02000
A02006
A02038
A02039
A02045
A02050
A02056
AQ02057
A02058
A02061
A02080
A02085
A02096
A02102
AQ2110
A02125
AQ2128
A02151
A02181
A02193
A02205
A02213
A02228
A02235
A02245
A02250
AQ2272
A02275
AQ02277
A02283
A02284
A02299
A02301
A02306
A02311
A02320
A02321
A02324
A02334

NN NDNNDNDNDNDNDNNDDNDNDNDNNDNDNNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDND
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01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

ARUN GANDHI

ASHOK MANILAL SHAH
ASHOK KUMAR BAKSHI
AJIT KRISHNAN NAIR
AJIT K DUDANI

ANIL KUMAR SHARMA
ALBINO ALVARES

ASHOK KAPUR

ABDUL RASHID ABDULLA KAZI
ANUBHA NIJHWAN
ANTLKUMAR HEMANDAS GANDHI
ASHOK NANIKRAM RUPANI
AJIT CHOUDHARY
ALEYAMMA KURIAN
ANOOPENDRA BHARADWAJ
ANITA BASANT JAMANI
AGNELO A N C DOURADO
AJIT SINGH M RAJPAL
AVINASH J DESAI

AHMED BIN ALTI BAKOBAN
ASHOK GUPTE

ARUN SINHA

AVINASH CHANDRA
ANITA S VIMAWALA

ANTIL GOVIND KURADE
ABDUL MANAFF SHAIKH UCHILA
ANITA MATHUR

ABANI MOHAN TARAFDER
ANANT O SHAH

ASPI IRANI

ANJAN KUMAR MAJUMDER
ABHA SHARMA

AVINASH BAKANE

ARUNA MAHENDRA

ARJUN KHIANI

ASERAF REINHUZLATHIL VALAPPIL
AHMAD SHAH SHAMIM
AHMEDULLAH KHAN
ALOYSIYS DSOUZA
ANANYASE POTHEN

ALTAF Y OBARRY

A L C LUIZ

ANUPAM BAGCHI

150
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150
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150
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A02337 2 01 ABDULLA DALVI

A02343 2 01 AGNELO VAZ

A02353 2 01 ANU SARIN

A02357 2 01 ANTHONY PETER PINTO

A02366 2 01 ASHILEY LANCELOT JERRY FERNANDES
A02396 2 01 ARUNA NIRANJAN PATEL

A02402 2 01 ABDUR RAUF KHAN

A02427 2 01 ALOYSIUS FERNANDES

Ador Welding Limited (AOEQ S-)

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2011
Nri / OCB

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

A02430 2 01 ASHA SHASHIKANT TOLIA
AQ02442 2 01 AMARJIT KUMAR DUTTA

A02451 2 01 AMOL KULKARNT

AQ02472 2 01 ARTHUR FERNANDES

A02478 2 01 APPATHURAI SATHIANANTHAN
A02481 2 01 AJIT M RAMPURE

A02492 2 01 ASKRANDAS BUDHANMAL WAHABT
A02493 2 01 ANTOINETTE DCOSTA

A02503 2 01 ANNA MARIA MENDONCA

A02504 2 01 ARSALAN MIRZA

A02513 2 01 ANAND PURUSHOTTAM MEHENDALE
A02519 2 01 ASHOK BHATIA

A02520 2 01 ABAN MISTRY

A02526 2 01 ANITA PANJABI

AQ02527 2 01 ANSAR AHMAD QURESHT

A02529 2 01 AGNELO A MONTEIRO

A02533 2 01 AKBAR ALT DALAL

AQ02534 2 01 ABDUL HAMID YUNUS SAKHARKAR
A02535 2 01 ABDUL KADAR HABEEB RAJA
AQ02542 2 01 AYINIPPULLY NALARAJAN
A02544 2 01 ANITA SHARMA

A02545 2 01 ARVID KUMAR VASHISHTHA
A02546 2 01 ABDUL SATTAR MOHMAD FAKIR
A02550 2 01 AYESHA TASNEEM SIRAJUDIN
AQ02554 2 01 ANDRE CAETANO GABRIEL RODRIGUES
A02560 2 01 AzIz HATIM BHOTWAWALA

150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
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HOLDG
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A02562 2 01 ANIL KUMAR VERMA 150
A02565 2 01 ANJNA SHARMA 150
A02566 2 01 APOLLO S FERNANDES 150
A02573 2 01 ABDUL KADER N M N 150
A02575 2 01 AGATHA FERNANDES 150
A02582 2 01 ABDUS SAMAD SHAIKH 150
A02588 2 01 ANITA GULATI 150
A02606 2 01 ARUNACHALAM K S 150
A02609 2 01 AJITKUMAR NAGESHRAO NADGAUDA 150
A02661 2 01 A HABIBULLAH 150
A02662 2 01 AJIT ANANT PHANSALKAR 150
A02663 2 01 A THEAGARAJAN 150
A14110 2 01 AUDREY A DESSA 150
B01807 2 01 BHALCHANDRA PARASHRAM MEHENDALE 150
B01829 2 01 BHIKHABHAI D PATEL 150
B01830 2 01 BHAGWAT SWAROOP GUPTA 150
B01840 2 01 B D CHANDRAN 150
B01866 2 01 BALAI CHANDRA DAS TRIA DOMAN 150
B01869 2 01 B S SALEHITTAL 150
B01883 2 01 B ASOKAN 150
B01898 2 01 BAPPATHIMMANDAKATH HASHIM 150
B01905 2 01 BINA MANIK TALREJA 150
B01909 2 01 BASANT GOPALDAS JAMANI 150
B01929 2 01 BONAVENTURE STEPHEN GOMES 150
B01950 2 01 BALRAM ADVANI 150
B01962 2 01 BADIR JEPPY MOHAMED 150
Ador Welding Limited (AOEQ S-) PAGE : 34

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2011

Nri / OCB

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS HOLDG
B01997 2 01 BERNARD FRANCIS JOSEPH VAZ 150
B02002 2 01 BHASKAR AITHAPPA PALAN 150
B02005 2 01 BINA BHAUMIK 150
B02006 2 01 BALUBHAT VIRANI 150
B02039 2 01 BASUDHARA MAJUMDER 150
B02049 2 01 BRANABETTU BHARATH HEGDE 150
B02061 2 01 B R PRABHAKARA NAIDU 150
B02081 2 01 BLOSSOM JOHN ATTASERIL 150
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B02089
B02102
B02108
B02113
B02117
B02119
B02120
B02136
B02141
B02158
B02159
Cc01805
C01816
C01836
Cc01852
c01877
C01886
C01906
Cc01908
c01922
C01934
Cc01938
Cc01945
Cc01974
Cc01978
Cc02001
Cc02009
Cc02014
C02016
c02024
c02043
Cc02046
Cc02051
Cc02053
Cc02054
Cc02057
Cc02059
Cc02060
Cc02075
c02079
c02080
c02085
c02089
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01
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BLANGAT VELAYUDHAN JOSHI
BRIJ MOHAN VATSA

BATUL SHABBIR BORIAWALA
BINDINNAVELE RAGHUVEER
BABUJI POTHEN VALLUMANAKAL
BEHRAM DRIVER

BHAGWAN MANWANI

BASIL NAIR

BALU SWAMY

BHARATKUMAR DAHYABHAI PATEL

BALWANT SINGH KUMAR
CHENCHERI ARUMUGHAN

CONSTANTINE LAWRENCE D SOUZA

CHANDRASHEKHAR RAJAM

CHATHADI KRISHNAN V SUBRAMANIAN

CLIFFORD DSOUZA AUGUSTINE
CARMONA GILBERT NUNES
CHANDU LILARAM LAKHIYANI
CHACKO DANIEL

CHITRA MEHENDALE
CHITTARANJAN ROY

GAVERIINA FILOMENA N BRAZ

C SOMANATHAN

CHHAGANBHAI K PATEL
CAVIN RICHARD PEREIRA
CYNTHIA LEONINE GONSALVES
CYNTHIA PINTO

CANUTE ALOYSIUS D'SA
CYRIL D SOUZA

CHHANDA CHOUDHURI
CHRISTOPHER COLACO

CYRUS L BRITTO

CHANDER KANTA

CHIRAYATH DEVESSY VINCENT
CHAMRTI VENKATA RAJU
CRESWILL FRANCIS MIRANDA
CHARLES PAIS

CHERIAN ARUMANA PAUL
CHANDROTH GOPAL KRISHNAN
CHANDRA MAGANLAL RAIGAGA
CAETANO ROSARIO LOUIS
CHATURBHVJ ALIMCHANDANI
CHAYA AJITKUMAR NADGAUDA
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Cc02096

Ador Welding Limited

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report

Nri / OCB

2

01

CYNTHIA IMMACULTA D SOUZA

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

Cc02100
Cc02102
Cc02108
cozl22
D01813
D01835
D01846
D01859
D01861
D01901
D01915
D01936
D01956
D01957
D01965
D01971
D01975
D01988
D01992
D02000
D02020
D02032
D02035
D02040
D02057
D02060
D02066
D02082
D02088
D02105
D02113
E01806
E01820

NDNNONNNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDMNDDNDMNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDND

01
01
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01
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01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

CIPRIANO J PEREIRA

C PATHIYIL RAGHAVAN KOTTY
CRESCY N PERIS

CHAMPAK B PANCHAL

DEPALA NATWERLAL CHIMANLAL
DES RAJ GOYAL

DHIRAJLAL POPATLAL SONI
DIPAK PRATAPRAI SHAH
DEEPAK BHATIA

DHIRAJLAL SHAMALJI MEHTA
DENIS ALBERT LOBO

DANIEL C V FERNANDES
DORAB ERACH MISTRY

DEVI AHUJA

DINYAR NARIMAN MISTRY
DURBHAKULA PRASANTHA MURTHY
DURAIRAJ CLEMENT SAMUEL
DHIREN P PATEL

DAYANANDA MADHAVA

DILIP KUMAR BOSE

DINUBHAI V DESAT

PUTHEN PEEDIKAYIL HYDROSE
DOMINGO CUSTUDIO FERNANDES
DIPAK KUMAR GUPTA

DEBBIE ALMEIDA

DEEPAK KUMAR VERMA

DAMAN KUMAR

DAHYALAL GOVIND PATIDAR
DONALD REGO

DEEPAK KOHLI

DIVYANG PANDIT

EDWARD D SOUZA

EDMUND M F PEREIRA

(ACEQ S-—) PAGE

As on 30-Sep-2011
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E01827
E01843
E01844
E01845
E01852
E01869
E01871
F01802
F01834
F01836
F01860
F01861
F01862
F01889
F01896
F01905
F01907
F01909
G01801

Ador Welding Limited

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report

Nri / OCB

DN DNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDNDNDNDDNDDND

01
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01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

ESWARI SAKTHIVEL

ELIZABETH SHARMA

ENFREME FRANCISCO A CARULHO
ETHEL HYACINTH FERNANDES
EAPEN ABRAHAM

ELTZABETH K JOHN

ERUMALA MATHEW BADU

FABIAN GONSALVES

FRANCISCO GERMANO OLAVO COTA
FAUZIA SAMI KIDWAT

FAIZULLA BAIG

BHARTI BHAGWANANI

FRANCICO AGNELO CARDOZO
FRANCIS GLADWIN D SOUZA
FRANCIS B FERNANDES

FRANCIS D'COSTA

FREDRICK MATHIAS

FRANCIS ALMEIDA

GEORGE CYRIL D SA

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

G01805
G01807
G01808
G01822
G01828
G01835
G01854
G01859
G01860
G01873
G01891
G01902
G01932
G01936
G01937

NN DNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDN
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01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

GAYATRI CHANDRU
GANAPATI BAVANISANKAR
GANAPATHY NAIK

GERARD FRANK BAPTISTA
GHAYAS AHMAD

GUL KALWANI

GREGORY NORBERT RODRIGUES
GULAB HARIDAS SAMPAT
GOPE GIDWANI

GEORGE MANOEL DSOUZA
GOPAL THAKUR

GEORGE MATHEW

GEORGE MUGILAN
GOVINDAN RAMALINGAM
GUNI ADVANI

(ACEQ S-—) PAGE

As on 30-Sep-2011
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G01939 2 01 GEORGE SIMON PARAPUZHA
G01957 2 01 G PACKIARAJ

G01965 2 01 GODWIN WILLIAM D SOUZA
G01970 2 01 GURBACHAN ARORA

G01981 2 01 GORETTI A MIRANDA

G02009 2 01 GITA CHAKRAVORTY

G02017 2 01 GOWRI GOPALKRISHNAN
G02040 2 01 GILBERT D SOUZA

G02049 2 01 GOPAL PRASAD MAHESHWART
G02054 2 01 GOPALDAS PARDASANI

G02061 2 01 GANDHI NEELAM GANDHT
G02062 2 01 GANDHI MEERA NANDKUMAR
G02079 2 01 GIRESH MELWANT

G02080 2 01 GULAB MELWANTI

G02084 2 01 GULAMHUSAIN NOORUDDIN CEMENTWALA
G02087 2 01 GAJENDRA KUMAR KHATRT
G02098 2 01 GUNVANT JETHALAL SHAH
G02099 2 01 GEETA PISHU BALANI

H01802 2 01 HARADY SUDHAKARA SHETTY
H01803 2 01 HARIHARAN ANANTH NARAYAN
H01815 2 01 HERMAN STEAPHEN DANIEL
H01825 2 01 HABIB AHMAD

H01840 2 01 HARSHA NANAVATI

H01858 2 01 HARISING P JADEJA

H01868 2 01 HONAVAR SATYANARAYANA SUBRAMANYA
H01888 2 01 HENRY S ALMEIDA

H01895 2 01 HIMAT WALJI

H01896 2 01 HARDEEP KAUR

H01900 2 01 HARIRAM SUKHLANT

H01904 2 01 HARESH S TOLANEY

H01907 2 01 HARISH SWETTA

H01925 2 01 HEMAL VORA

H01957 2 01 HOSMAT GOVIND HEBBAR
H01970 2 01 HARI HARANATH MADDURI
H01977 2 01 HASMUKHBHAI D PATEL
H01982 2 01 HILIYAND SADANANDA SHETTY
H01983 2 01 HAZEL MERCY DSILVA

Ador Welding Limited (AOEQ S-)

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2011

Nri / OCB
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FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

H01987
H01988
H01998
HO02011
HO02012
H02036
HO02061
H02070
H02093
I01813
I01819
101822
I01829
101833
101834
101835
101854
101857
I01862
I01892
101893
101894
I01900
I01901
101904
I01905
I01915
112180
J01809
J01810
J01813
J01815
Jo01847
J01856
J01869
J01876
J01879
J01886
J01909
J01930

NN DNDNNDNDNDNDDNDNDNDNDDNDNDDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNMDNDNMDNDNDNDMNDMNDMNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDN
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HAZEL V LOPEZ

HARSH K CHAUDHRY
HAMEEDUR RAHEMAN

HARISH WAHI

HARRY PATIS

HANSA NITINKUMAR VASA
HEMANT KUMAR THEKAMAR
HEMANT GORDHANDAS BHATIA
HAREN G GARALA

ISHWAR CHAINANI

INDERPAUL SINGH CHANDHOKE
INACINHO MOURA

ISMAIL BHOJAWALA

ISHWAR RAMANI

IOBAL ISMAIL HAKIM
ISHWARLAL DABHT

INDU C MODI

ILA RAMESH KADIWAR

I MOHAN MENON

ILABEN JAYENDRABHAI PATEL
IOBAL MIYJIWALA

IVAN VILLIAM GOREWAL
INDERRAJ SINGH BACHHER
IFTEQUAR SHAIKH DAWOOD
IMTIAZ YUSUF KADAM
IMMANUEL SAMRAJ

INAMULLAH KHAN

IYER BHANUMATHI RAMANI
JOHNY N M

JOHN CASSIANO MASCARENHAS
JESSY SUNNY

JANARDANAN KYLA VALAPPIL
JITENDRA C SHAH

JAMAL HOSSAIN

JIJI ANNIE GEORGE
JITENDRA KUMAR MUGATLAL PANDYA
JAYANT BHATIA MURLIDHAR
JOAQUIM DSOUZA

JAYANTA DEBVARMAN
JAYENDRA VRAJLAL DASANI

HOLDG
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J01931
J01938
J01942
J01948
J01956
J01963
Jo02001
J02003
J02008
Jo2017
Jo02019
J02035

Ador Welding Limited

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report

Nri / OCB

DD DNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDND

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

JAYSHREE JAYENDRA DASANI

JOHN JOSEPH

JENAB NAJMUDDIN

JAYANT KOTAI

JACOB MICHAEL PAUL ALBUQUERQUE
JAYANT MOHANLAL GAJRIA

JAMES CHACKO POLACKAL

JAYANTILAL DEVCHAND

JYOTI GIRDHARI

JOHN DEVADASON KESARI

JABER HAFRJI

JOSEPH ALBERT STEVEN FERNANDES

(ACEQ S-)

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

J02050
J02060
J02062
J02067
J02069
J02071
J02085
J02092
J02094
J02095
J02099
J02101
Jo0z2104
J02112
J02113
J02115
J02119
J02133
J02160
Jo0z2le4
J02165
J02168

NN DNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDNDDNDNDDNDNDDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDND
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01
01
01
01
01
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01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

JAGDISH MULCHAND JATWANI
JHARNA BANERJEE
JAYAPRAKASH MENON N
JAYSUKHLAL J DOMADIA
JILANI BASHA SHAIK
JESPER NILAKANTAN

JOHN CLEMENT PRAGASAM
JOGINDERSINGH

JAGJIT SINGH

JOSEPH GIL ROY VAKAYIL
JOHN CRASTO

JAHANARA MEHBOOB GHIASTI
JOSEPHINE J A CARVALHO
JOSEPH BERNARD PINTO
JOSINHO MANUEL FELIX DE MENEZES
JOHNCY PINTO

JOYSON DASS

JASWANT KAUR CHEEMA
JASWANT DAMODAR AGARWAL
JAYANT KRISHNASWAMI
JAYESH THAKKER
JASAVANTRAI SHETH
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Jo2177
J02179
J02180
J02192
J02209
J02218
J0z2221
J02224
J02240
J02244
J0z2246
J02250
J02251
J02258
J02259
Joz2zel
J02266
J02303
J02307
J02310
J02329
K01801
K01818
K01833
K01842
K01884
K01893
K01926
K01949
K01966

Ador Welding Limited
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JOSEPHINE D MONIZ

JASWANT KOTAK JAYANTILAL
JAGDEV SINGH DHALIWAL

JOHN FERDINAND NORONHA
JOSEPH LAWRENCE D SOUZA
JAYENDRABHAI CHHOTABHAI PATEL
JOHN THOMAS

JULIET PAIS

JACOB T KALLUZHATHIL CHACKO
JAIDEV KISHANCHAND KHEMANI
JOSEPH A SEQUEIRA

JAY MENON

JOSE MARIA DO CARMO FERNANDES
JUDITH SEQUEIRA

JOHN JOSE MENEZES

JOHN VADAKE THURUTHEL

JOHN RAJAN

JOHN BAPTIST LUCAS

JAYANTHY VENKATARAMAN

JAGTAR SINGH

JASWANT SINGH

KAMLESH JAYANTILAL GANDHI
KOVIL VEETIL GANGADHARAN
KAMAL SHARMA

KUNNAVAKKAM VINJUMUR ALAMELUMANGA
KALPANA D PATEL

KANNIAH GOVINDA RAJULU

K P GOPINATHAN PILLAT
KUNJUKRISHNAN SANATHANAN
KATTORE JOHN MATHEW

(ACEQ S-)

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2011

Nri / OCB

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

K01969
K01977
K01984
K01996

DN N

01
01
01
01

KAMLESH ANANDANT

KUMAR SUNDARAM IYER
KIRTIKUMAR DEVCHAND SHAH
KARUVALIL CHERIAN ABRAHAM
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K02001
K02049
K02066
K02098
K02118
K02120
K02124
K02131
K02136
K02156
K021l61l
K02164
K02171
K02195
K02200
K02238
K02271
K02272
K02280
K02287
K02290
K02291
K02296
K02316
K02336
K02341
K02345
K02354
K02355
K02364
K02375
K02376
K02397
K02401
K02404
K02442
K02449
K02491
K02492
L01806
L01807
L01814
L01862
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01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

KORUTH THOMAS

KALAPPURAKAL THOMAS JOSEPH
KIRANKUMAR M JASANI
KURUVILLA SAMUEL
KISHANCHAND SAHIJWANT

KANU PARIKH

KRISHNAJI HANAMANT KULKARNI
KANTIBHAI PATEL

KETAN MEHTA

KIRIT PATEL

KARKALA JAYARAM PURANIK
KARTHIKEYAPRASAD MALLAMPALLT
KURUGAM POYIL CHANDRAN
KIRAN RAVINDRABHAI GANDHI
KUNCHIDAPADAM SOMASUNDARAM
KIZHUMARI VENU GOPALAN
KANIKAMARY ANTONY

KALTKA PRASANNA CHOUDHURY
MINOO NANDY

KOMALA N BHUSHAN

K K SADIQUE

KRISHAN KUMAR MADHAN
KUMPLAPPALLIL KURIAN VARUGHESE
KAMALA SIVARAM IYER
KRISHNARAJANAGARA N SRINIVASAMURT
KEVIN D SOUZA

KHATIJA DALAL

K LABHSHANKER JOSHI
KARUKAPARAMPIL UTHUP PHILIP
KAPIL DEV

KUL BHUSHAN VAID

K A JANARDHANAN
KRISHANSWAMY BHARATH
KAMALA KAPOOR

KOSHY JOHN

KEWAL KRISHAN JOLLY

K SEYED JAGUBAR

KAMLESH PANACHAND SHAH
KANJIKARA JOSEPH JOSEPH
LALTTA A SIROYA

LAXMIKANT RELE

LAKSHMI SESHADRI

LAKSHMI SHIVDASANI
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L01874 2 01 LAKHANLAL SARIN

1L01876 2 01 LAURA DOREEN BHAGYAN

L01877 2 01 LESLTIE BENNETT BHAGYAN

1.L01884 2 01 LAL ODHARMAL AKATRAT

L01885 2 01 LAL SADARANGANI

Ador Welding Limited (AOEQ S-)

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2011
Nri / OCB

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

L01896 2 01 LANCY LAWRENCE DESA

L01915 2 01 LEOPALD SYLVESTER DSOUZA
L01930 2 01 LIRA MASCARENHAS

L01939 2 01 LLEWELLYN D'SOUZA

L01951 2 01 LOUIS MIRANDA

L01962 2 01 LATHA VISWANATHAN

L01968 2 01 LACHMAN J PANJABI

L01981 2 01 LALIT PANDHARINATH RAUT
L01983 2 01 LAXMAN UDHARAM PUNJABI
M01811 2 01 MANMOHINI SAIN

M01831 2 01 MYRA MARIA D SOUZA

M01844 2 01 MEGHANA MANDAR DESHPANDE
M01846 2 01 MATHEW MAVELITHUNOIL MATHEW
M01865 2 01 MICHAEL PEREIRA

M01897 2 01 MAHENDRASINH LALSINH SOLANKI
M01898 2 01 MUKESH ASHER

M01947 2 01 MANUBHAI D PATEL

M01950 2 01 MAKHAN SINGH MATTHU

M01951 2 01 MALA BHATIA JAYANT

M01981 2 01 MUBEEN MUSTAFA DURANI
M01986 2 01 MARY JANE KARKADA

M02008 2 01 M VISWANATHAN MOHAN

M02017 2 01 MOLLY JOHN

M02019 2 01 MOHD HANIF SHERIEF RAHMAN
M02027 2 01 MOHAMMED ALI PUTHUPARAMBIL MOOSA
M02029 2 01 MOHICIN SAHEB

M02030 2 01 MAHAMED HANIF ABDUL HASSAN
M02041 2 01 MANSOOR ARSIWALLA

M02044 2 01 MOHINDER SINGH ROOPRA
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150
150
150
150
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M02061
M02062
M02076
M02084
M02087
M02110
M02124
M02126
M02127
M02167
M02189
M02190
M02193
M02194
M02218
M02228
M02233
M02234
M02235
M02267
M02270
M02279
M02284

Ador Welding Limited

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report

Nri / OCB
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01

MUFAZZAL AFSAR

M RAJALAKSHMI

MANIK JETHANAND TALREJA
MAX D SOUZA

MADHU PUSHPARAJ JHAVERI
MUBIN AHMED SHEIKH
MUSHTAQ HETAVKAR
MOHAMMED KHALEELUDDIN
MOHAMMED ISMAIL DALAL
MANOHARDAS M JASANI
MADHU BHAGWANANTI

MANJU AVINASH CHANDRA
MOHAMED SALIM QURESHI
MAYA ADVANI

MEHDA VILAS PRABHU
MALCOLM GOMES

MADHAVAN A MENON
MOHOMED ISHAQ INAMDAR
MALTI DHIREN MISTRY

M P PADMANABHAN
MANHER HIRALAL SHAH
MEETA A KHIANI
MURALIDHARAN VADAKKOOT

(ACEQ S-)

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

M02293
M02298
M02300
M02309
M02316
M02339
M02340
M02343
M02347
M02348
M02369

NN DNDDDDNDDNDDNDDN

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

M KALEEMULLA KHAN
MOHAMMED ASLAM FAROOQUI
MULLOLI VINODHAN

MATHEW JOHN

MACRINA JUDITH M DSOUZA
MALABIKA GHOSH

MUTYALA VENKATA BABJIRAO
MAKKATHAI ANNAMALAI KANAKASABAT
MANIDER PAL SINGH

MOHAMED ALI HAJA MOHIDEEN
MOHD KHURSHEED AHMED
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M02372
M02376
M02397
M02402
M02404
M02423
M02431
M02446
M02465
M02477
M02479
M02480
M02486
M02496
M02506
M02522
M02537
M02544
M02545
M02546
M02549
M02550
M02552
M02554
M02570
M02574
M02575
M02581
M02593
M02596
M02603
M02609
M02613
M02633
M02639
M02641
M02657
M02681
M02702
M02712
M02720

Ador Welding Limited
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MICHAEL RAYMOND PEREIRA
MB KIRAN

MALAY KUMAR GHOSH

MOHAN KISHNO JHUREMALANI
M K RAGHAVAN

MOIDEEN KUTTY MATHARI
MURLI DAULAT VALECHA
MALTI THAKKAR

MADHU AKERS

MEHMOOD KHAN AKBAR KHAN SOUDAGAR

MATHEW SHYAM KORUTHU
MALABIKA RAY

MATEUS J REBELLO

MURTI DEVI GUPTA

MOHD ARIF ALT

MATHAT KADAVANA MATHAT
MOHAMMED IDRIS

MONICA ELVIRA D SOUZA
MARTHA M DSOUZA

MARIAN DSOUZA

MQIUDDIN HYDER

MARCELINO SIMPLICIO RODRIGUES
MARYKUTTY ANTONY VARAKUKALAYIL
MATHEW REBELLO

M ABRAHAM

MOLLY RODRIGUES

MARIANO ALMEIDA

MOIZ AGASHIWALA

MOBIN FATEMA SAIYED
MADHAVAN VALLATH MADHOM
MANUEL MARCELLO ANTHONY D SOUZA
MAGANLAL TULSIDAS RAIGAGA
MEHJABEEN MOIZ BORIAWALA
MANISHKUMAR PAREKH

MEERA MEHRA

MOHAN NAINANI

SHANTA MOHAN PARPIA

MANOJ CHAWLA

MOIZ ABDULKAYYUM KAPASI
MAKARAND AMARANATH NATEKAR
MEHRUN NIHAR FAROOK

(ACEQ S-)
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Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2011
Nri / OCB

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

M02726 2 01 MUKUNDAN ALAKAT KAVINISSERI
M02758 2 01 MARIANO MENEZES

M02759 2 01 MASUDAHMED KADRI

N01811 2 01 NETAJI RETTIGANTI

N01824 2 01 NARAYANAN CHENNOTHRIKKOVIL P
N01862 2 01 NIRMALA DEORA

N01867 2 01 NAVRATAN CHANDHOKE

N01896 2 01 NITIN LAXMIDAS NEGANDHI
N01906 2 01 NATRAJ BALLAL NIDAHBUR
N01921 2 01 N SEKHAR

N01924 2 01 NARAYAN KRISHNA MOORTHY
N01929 2 01 NILESH K MEHTA

N01949 2 01 NARENKUMAR KARSANDAS PABARI
N01965 2 01 NASREEN MIRZA HUSSAIN ALI
N01978 2 01 NIRMALAMISA GOVINDAN

N02001 2 01 NARANBHAT BHAGWANBHAI PATEL
N02008 2 01 NAGARAJ A SHAGRITHAYA
N02027 2 01 NALIN BERI

N02033 2 01 N K PILLATI

N02035 2 01 NANITA KUMAR GIDWANI

N02037 2 01 NORMAN XAVIER

N02038 2 01 NAZARETH ALIAS NICHOLAS RODRIGUES
N02052 2 01 NARESH P BHATIA

N02056 2 01 NITINKUMAR VASA

N02075 2 01 NIRANJAN RAMANBHAI PATEL
N02105 2 01 NOEL D'SA

N02122 2 01 NEETA VINAYAK RANADE

N02125 2 01 NARAIN JAGTIANI GOBINDRAM
NO02126 2 01 NIRMALA NAIR

N02127 2 01 NIRMAL CHOITHRAM VASWANTI
N02131 2 01 NIRMALA RAJAN

N02136 2 01 NIRMALA MUDGAL

N02137 2 01 NANCY FLORIDA VAZ

N02153 2 01 N C KRISHNAMOORTHY

N02159 2 01 NANDINI BHARATH

N02183 2 01 NINAN MATHEW

HOLDG
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N02200 2 01 NEELAM JOLLY 150
N02201 2 01 NAZMA 150
N02206 2 01 NAMRATA AJIT PHANSALKAR 150
N02207 2 01 NOUSSO ARIUNA CHODNACAR 150
N02221 2 01 NARESH GANDHI 150
N02224 2 01 NAYNA GUNVANT SHAH 150
N02229 2 01 NIKUNJ J PATEL 150
N13815 2 01 NIMMI D CHOITHRAMANI 150
001804 2 01 OWEN LOUIS D SOUZA 150
001814 2 01 OPHELIA SEQUEIRA 150
001822 2 01 OSWALD FERNANDES 150
001824 2 01 OM PRAKASH JHA 150
001829 2 01 ORLANDO MENEZES PEDRO PIEDADE 150
001835 2 01 OTTAYIL KUNHI MOHAMMED 150
P01819 2 01 P VELAYUDHAN NAIR 150
P01821 2 01 PADMINI B SANKAR 150
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Nri / OCB

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS HOLDG
P01829 2 01 PHILOMENA THERESA CUNHA 150
P01834 2 01 PRAKASHCHANDRA GORDHANDAS SHETH 150
P01841 2 01 POKKAKILLATH K ABDULKAREEM 150
P01855 2 01 PRASANTAKUMAR MOHANTY 150
P01882 2 01 PRAVIN K SHAH 150
P01920 2 01 PRAVEEN KORAGA MENDON 150
P01930 2 01 PRAFUL THAKKAR 150
P01934 2 01 PUTHIGE VASUDEVA BHAT 150
P01935 2 01 PUTHIGE VANI BHAT 150
P01943 2 01 PRAKASH KORATAGERE 150
P01950 2 01 PUNAM PATEL 150
P01955 2 01 PORAS SETHNA 150
P01974 2 01 PARAMJEET SINGH PARMAR 150
P01997 2 01 PARAMBATH ABDUL GAFOOR 150
P02014 2 01 P M MURALIDHARAN 150
P02045 2 01 PATRICIA MAY PEREIRA 150
P02047 2 01 PITAMBERDAS M DHANWANI 150
P02064 2 01 PRAKASH K SHAH 150
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P02072 2 01 PRAVIN K PATEL 150 .001
P02104 2 01 PREM BHAGI 150 .001
P02119 2 01 POYOUS GORDANDAS 150 .001
P02124 2 01 PRAVIN K SHAH 150 .001
P02125 2 01 PRAFUL S KAMDAR 150 .001
pP02142 2 01 PRAKASH AKATRATI 150 .001
P02145 2 01 PRAKASH SUBRAMNAIN MANT 150 .001
P02151 2 01 P G DHARMARATNAM 150 .001
P02152 2 01 PRAKASH DORAISWAMY 150 .001
P02153 2 01 PANKAJ RASIKLAL DESAI 150 .001
P02161 2 01 PITAMBAR SARANGI 150 .001
P02180 2 01 PRAMILA DINESH SHAH 150 .001
P02182 2 01 PRABHA BAPNA 150 .001
P02203 2 01 P M BHARATHAN 150 .001
pP02242 2 01 P AHMED KABEER 150 .001
P02245 2 01 P K VIPIN GOVINDAN EZUTHACHAN 150 .001
pP02247 2 01 PRAKASH RUPCHAND 150 .001
P02262 2 01 PALANT ALAGAPPAN 150 .001
P02266 2 01 PRAMOD R PATEL 150 .001
P02267 2 01 PUSHPA RAMAN BAI PATEL 150 .001
P02274 2 01 PRADIP KUMAR CHOUDHURI 150 .001
P02344 2 01 P V PARAMESHWARA RAO 150 .001
P02348 2 01 POLICARPO L A VAZ 150 .001
P02354 2 01 PAUL J C VAZ 150 .001
P02357 2 01 PRECIOSO ANTONIO MARTINS 150 .001
P02358 2 01 PARESH CHANDRA LALA 150 .001
P02362 2 01 PURNIMA KAPILRAY JOSHT 150 .001
P02363 2 01 P SANKARANARAYANA MENON 150 .001
P02366 2 01 PUNAM KUMAR 150 .001
P02380 2 01 PETER SEBASTIAN RODRIGUES 150 .001
P02407 2 01 P V REMESAN 150 .001
P02421 2 01 P M MOHAMED ABDUL KADAR 150 .001
P02422 2 01 PRAMOD BALKRISHNA CHAVAN 150 .001
P02453 2 01 PATTATHIL MURALEEDHARAN NAIR 150 .001
Ador Welding Limited (ACEQ S-) PAGE : 44

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2011
Nri / OCB

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS HOLDG % TO Cap



P02463
Q01802
R01801
R01802
R01813
R0O1817
R01890
R01891
R01929
R01940
R01954
R01965
R0O1967
R01969
R01988
R02011
R02015
R02020
R02030
R02039
R02045
R02049
R02053
R0O2061
R02066
R02094
R02105
R02106
R02135
R02136
R02142
R02197
R02201
R02204
R02214
R02218
R02231
R02232
R02234
R02241
R02248
R02255
R02282

NN NDNNDNDNDNDNDNNDDNDNDNDNNDNDNNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDND
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01
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01
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01
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01
01
01
01

PADMAJA UDAYANBHAI BHATT
QUDSIA BANO AHMED

RASHMI RAJIV MARYA

RAJIV KUMAR MARYA

RAJAN KUMARAN MUKALIL
ROBIN HOOD K R

RAJESH LOOMBA

RAJ RATANLAL SAINANEY
RATNAM ANUPAM OZA
RAJENDRA MEHTA

RISBERT SAVIO PIRES
RADHAKRISHNAN NAIR
RAMESH KAPUR

RAMALINGAM ALAGAPPAN
RAVINDRA BALKRISHNAN NAIDU
REV JOSEPH JOHN

RAMAKANT GAUTAM

RAMSARAN

RAMESH L SIDHPURA

RAN VIJOY PRASAD SINGH
RAVINDER KAUR A RAJPAL
RAMESH ADVANI

RAMESH WHABT

RAKSHA JOSHI

REMISE D SOUZA

RAYMOND D MELLO
RAMCHARAN HATTIANGDI
RAMESH SUGNAMAL GEHI
RANJAN V PATEL

RATILAL CHHOTABHAI PATEL
RAJNIKANT PURSOTTAM PATEL
ROSHAN DINYAR MISTRY
RAMCHAND ADIANT
RAJNIKANT PATEL

RAMESH SHARAN

RASHMITA YOGESH SHETH
RASIKLAL R VIKANI
REVABEN VANMALIBHAI PATEL
RAGHAVAN RAJENDRAPRASAD
RAMESH SANGTANT

RAMESH KUMAR GANDHI
RASIKLAL SHANTILAL SANGHAVI
RATANLAL BACHAN
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R02298
R02300
R02308
R02323
R02329
R02353
R02354
R02363
R02377

Ador Welding Limited

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report

Nri / OCB

NN DDDNDDNDDNDDN

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

RANJIT VISHWANATH DIWADKAR
RAMCHANDRA KONDIRAM UBALE
RAM CHAND JOTUMAL

RAVINDRA RAGHUNATH DAMLE
RATNA PUNJABI

RAHIM MORAD

RAJENDRA GOVINDAPPA

RAVI GUPTA KRISHNANKUTTY
REGINALD FRANCIS HEREDIA

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

R02402
R02403
R02413
R02419
R02426
R02476
R02480
R02483
R02492
R02493
R02498
R02511
R02514
R02527
R02536
R02555
R02586
R02587
R02620
R02623
R02628
501811
s01812
501837
501847
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01
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01

RAMANI DEVKISHIN BHATIA
RAJESH JIWNANI
RAJARAMAN GOPALKRISHNAN
RAVINDRAN NARAYAN

ROSE MARIE TINA

RAJAN POZHOTH

ROBERTN FERNANDES

RAJAM PADMANABHAN
RAJAGOPALAN SABARINATHAN
RIAZ AHMED KHAN
RAJENDRA KUMAR RATTU
RASTIKLAL PAREKH
RAJENDRAKUMAR AGRAWAL
RAMCHAND ADVANI
RAJKUMAR MEHRA

RAJAN GHANSHAM RAMCHANDANT
RATAN V CHAWLA

RAKESH BEHAL

ROBERT ARTHUR FREESE
RAGHAVANAND L HARIDAS
RONALD FERNANDES

SUSAN D'SOUZA

SHEROLINE MARY D SA
SHAPAN ROY CHAUDHURI
SUNITA RELE

(ACEQ S-) PAGE
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501850 2 01 SANJAY KUMAR MISHRA 150
S01855 2 01 SUNNY SAM 150
501859 2 01 SOEB ZAINUL ZANZIBARWALA 150
501860 2 01 SAMINA SOEB ZANZIBARWALA 150
501861 2 01 SYED MUHLAR 150
501863 2 01 SANDHYA PRAKASHCHANDRA SHETH 150
501864 2 01 SARMKUH SINGH VIRDI 150
501873 2 01 SHUDHANGSU RANJAN DATTA 150
501896 2 01 SARUKAT RAGAAVAN KRISHNAKUMAR 150
501899 2 01 SUDHARSHAN ESHWAR REDDY 150
501918 2 01 SONOO RAJU SAINANEY 150
501925 2 01 SEBASTIAN PEREIRA 150
S01937 2 01 SUSHMA KUMARI BETAB 150
S01951 2 01 SUJATA SHETTY 150
S01976 2 01 SAT KRISHNA KUMAR LAKKUR 150
501986 2 01 SANJEEV JAYANWANT GOVIND 150
502005 2 01 SAMUEL DANIEL 150
502020 2 01 SAMUEL ANDREWS 150
502022 2 01 SHASHI BAKSHI 150
502029 2 01 SANJAY KULKARNI 150
502031 2 01 SEEMA SAYAROBA NAIK 150
502032 2 01 SAYAROBA DATTARAM NATIK 150
502034 2 01 SALEEM EDRIS VARAWALA 150
502037 2 01 SATHURINE DSOUZA 150
502040 2 01 SOMANATHAN PADIPPURAKKAL 150
502047 2 01 S D LAWATE 150
502058 2 01 S MAHADEVAN 150
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Nri / OCB

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS HOLDG
502059 2 01 SURESH CHERUMADATHIL 150
502096 2 01 SATYA KAPUR 150
S02106 2 01 SAIFUDDIN A MUNPURWALA 150
502118 2 01 SHAHEEN ARSIWALLA 150
s02120 2 01 SHAMSHER SINGH 150
502122 2 01 SHIRAJ NERALWALA 150
S02126 2 01 SHAHSULTAN JAFRI 150
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502140
502144
502149
502154
502166
502189
502206
502213
502284
502297
502302
502322
502331
502332
502334
502346
502353
502354
502365
502368
502385
502401
502404
502441
502448
502449
502454
502458
502460
502473
502476
502480
502521
s502522
502530
502535
502549
502563
502570
502572
502576
502601
502626
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SHABBIR A KHOKHAWALA

SUBRAMANIA PILLAI MANICKAVASAGAM

SURESH BALLANT

SOANS KAREN NATALIE ARTHUR
SUNIL GOBIND KATARIA
SHARAD PATEL

SUCHETA DEORA

SHARAD SALGAR

SURESH MENGRAJ SHROFF
SHASHI KANT MALHOTRA
SUBHASH CHANDRA

SHEKHR SHANGBHAG

SUNITA MENON

SASHI MENON

SHERBANOO MOLEDINA
SIVARAMA KRISHNA CHERUKURI
SHEELABEN GANDHI

SARWAR KHAN

SANJIV M MOGHE

SHRINIVAS MAHADEV ADHYE
SUSHMA DHIRAJLAL SONI
SHEELA PAWAR

SURESH ANTHONY JOSEPH
SURESHCHANDRA VIRCHAND SHAH
SUNIL BHATNAGAR

SAROJ SINGLA

SHASHIKANT KADIWAR

SOLAI VELAYUDHAM
SANTHANAMURTHY SESHAIYER V
SHARTFE VIJAPURA

SURJIT SINGH PABBY

SYED JALEEL AHMED

SYED MURTUZA ALI ABEDI
SHYAMU K SHASTRI

SUBHASH KUMAR AGNIHOTRI

S SRIDHAR IYER

SHATILESH NANAVATI

SAMIR KUMAR PAL

SURESH RAO SESHAGIRI KALAKURI
SHRIKANT PHATAK

SABIR UZAMAN MIRAJKAR
SWAPAN CHAKRAVORTY

SURESH SATHY
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S02634 2 01 SUNIL MENDA
502639 2 01 SANTANO FILOMENO CYRIACO C DIAS

Ador Welding Limited (AOEQ S-)
Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2011
Nri / OCB

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

502648 2 01 SARAL BRIDGET ANTONY

S02651 2 01 SUNDER MANOHAR LOKHANDE
S02653 2 01 SHASHIKANT NEMCHAND TOLIA
502654 2 01 SACHINDRA PADA CHAKRAVORTY
S02667 2 01 SUSHIM MOHAN

502668 2 01 SALIN BABU BHASKAR

502688 2 01 SHATIKH AHMED

502693 2 01 SYED MOHAMMED AKMAL

S02694 2 01 SAYED MUBASHIR SAYED MOHD S NAZIR
502695 2 01 SAYED MUZAFFAR SAYED MOHD S NAZEE
502699 2 01 SAMUEL JOHNS

S02717 2 01 SAROJINITHEVI SATHIANANTHAN
502724 2 01 SIVARAMA IYER

S02725 2 01 STEPHAN D COUTO

S02736 2 01 SHANKAR SHETTY

sS02761 2 01 SITA JAGTIANI GOBINDRAM
502769 2 01 SAEED ABDULLA DALVI

S02783 2 01 SUBHAS CHANDRA RAY

S02787 2 01 SHAKUNTALA RANI KAPOOR
502788 2 01 SARJAN SAHAT LUTHRA

S02798 2 01 S KANAGARAJAN

502801 2 01 SURYAKANT A PATEL

502803 2 01 SURESH CHALAKKARAN PALLIYATH
502808 2 01 SUBRAMANYA BALIGA

S02817 2 01 SALVADOR XAVERITO PINHERIO
502826 2 01 SEBASTIAN D SOUZA

S02836 2 01 SATISH KUMAR

502839 2 01 SYED ABDUL CADER

502841 2 01 SUBAITHA G KADER

S02846 2 01 SHARUKH SOHRAB DEBOO

502850 2 01 SYED KALIMULLAH

S02856 2 01 SUDARSANAM PARTHASARATHY

PAGE
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502862 2 01 SURESH NEGANDHI

502868 2 01 SUHASINI DURGESH GHOTGALKAR
502871 2 01 SUDHA MUKERJEE

502898 2 01 SUBRAMANIAN CR

502902 2 01 SHANKAR RAGHAVAN

502904 2 01 S P SRINIDHI

502919 2 01 SURESH G PUNWANI

502954 2 01 SHEIKH YUNUS

502961 2 01 SHMITA ANAND

502994 2 01 SURENDER MOHAN GUPTA
502998 2 01 SUNITA MELWANI

S03001 2 01 SUBRATA SEN

503006 2 01 SABU ABRAHAM

S03010 2 01 SMITA MAKARAND NATEKAR
503020 2 01 STELLA JOHN LUCAS

S03037 2 01 SURESH TAHILRAM VASWANI
S03041 2 01 S MURALT

S03059 2 01 SURYAKANT DAHYABHAI PATEL
503063 2 01 SHAMSUNDER DHANIRAM ARORA
T01816 2 01 TILAK RAJ BETAB

Ador Welding Limited (AOEQ S-)

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2011
Nri / OCB

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

T01823 2 01 TARUN DHARTA

T01846 2 01 T S VENKATA KRISHNAN

T01860 2 01 THILLAT RAJENDRAN

T01861 2 01 TANUKA KRISHNA RAO

T01863 2 01 TARULATA VORA

T01878 2 01 THAJUDDEEN A K

T01880 2 01 THOMAS NARUTIMUTIL THOMAS
T01881 2 01 THOMAS ABRAHAM

T01897 2 01 TIAGO R BRITTO

T01913 2 01 THIYYATHIKANDI AMERI ABDULKHADER
T01925 2 01 THEVARAJAH RASIAH

T01929 2 01 TEJENDER KAUR BHATIA

T01936 2 01 TERRENCE MICHAEL PETER ARANHA
T01951 2 01 TARUN CHAKRAVORTY
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T01953
T01959
T01971
T01981
T01998
T02012
T02013
T02023
T02024
U01832
U01844
U01860
Uu01875
Uu01877
U01894
U01908
U01917
U01932
v01801
v01816
v01834
v01861
v01l864
v01869
v01892
v01900
v01904
V01913
v01914
v01919
v01921
v01936
v01945
v01952
V01957
v01960
V01963
v01964

Ador Welding Limited

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report
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01
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THAKOR ZAVER DESAI
THAMPI NARAYANAN
TAJAMMUL AHMED

THOMAS JOHN ATTASSERIL
TITUS SIMON GOMEZ
THOMAS JOSHUA THANNIKAL
T C MOHAMED NIZAR

TAHER ALT

THEOTONITUS GOMES

UMA BHATTACHARYA
ULLASHBEN NAIK

USHA BHAGI

USHA PARAKKATTIL

URMILA RASIKLAL SANGHAVI
UMA SURESH SATHY

UMA SHRINIVASAN

UDAY SHRIKANTIA

UDAYAN SANJAYBHATI BHATT
VARSHA KAMLESH GANDHI
VIRENDRA SAIN
VIJAYKUMAR MHALAPPA PAT
VIBHAVARI PRAVIN PANKHANIA
VARUGHESE ALEXANDER
VISHNI CHAINANI
VINUBHAI N PATEL

V VIJAYAN

VATTAKKAT JAYASHANKARAN
VARIER MADHAVAN
VIMALKUMAR VYAS
VIRENDRAKUMAR SHAH
VASANT PURSHOTAM GORI
VADIYANATHAN ANANTHARAM
VILAS GHATWAT
VALIYAKATH ABOOBACKER
VADILAL RATHOD

VIJAY NARAIN TIWART

V V KURIAN

VINOD RAY NATHALAL DHAKAN

(AOEQ S-)

As on 30-Sep-2011
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Nri / OCB

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS HOLDG
V01975 2 01 VARSHA SHAH 150
v01986 2 01 VIKAS RAMAKANT MHATRE 150
V01996 2 01 VALLYAVEETIL BABY SUNNY 150
v02021 2 01 VIJAY KUMAR KANTILAL PATEL 150
v02038 2 01 VIRAJ PRADHAN RAMAKANT 150
v02042 2 01 VIJAYENDRA KOTRAPPA 150
v02050 2 01 VARSHA MODI 150
v02057 2 01 VIMLA JAIN 150
v02059 2 01 VINCENT JOSE PALTHINGAL 150
V02061 2 01 VISHWANATH SOMASHEKAR 150
v02062 2 01 VANDANA ARUN UPADHYAY 150
v02070 2 01 VANMALTIBHAT K PATEL 150
v02084 2 01 VIPINCHANDRA PATEL 150
v02104 2 01 VASA NITIN CHANDULAL 150
v02107 2 01 VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA 150
V02115 2 01 VISHWANATH URVA 150
v02119 2 01 VILAS KASHIRAM LOKE 150
v02149 2 01 VIJAYKUMAR I PATEL 150
v02182 2 01 VINOD LAMBODAR SABHAHIT 150
v02191 2 01 VYENKATESH DESHPANDE 150
v02209 2 01 VISALAKSHY CHANDRIKA 150
v02218 2 01 VASANTHI BALIGA 150
v02219 2 01 VIJAY KUMAR 150
v02221 2 01 VASANTBHAI PATEL 150
v02225 2 01 VIJAYALAKSHM BALU 150
v02233 2 01 VIRENDRA GULATIT 150
v02238 2 01 VICTOR CAITANO VAS 150
v02240 2 01 VICTOR PEREIRA 150
v02252 2 01 VATEKEEDATH THAZHNA K KUNHIKANNAN 150
v02282 2 01 VIJAY KUMAR CHAWLA 150
v02312 2 01 VISHNU UMEDBHAI PATEL 150
V02313 2 01 VISHNU MEHROTRA 150
W01829 2 01 WILLIAM PADAMADAN 150
wW01833 2 01 WILLY HILLARY PEREIRA 150
Y01808 2 01 YOGINIBEN V PATEL 150
Y01810 2 01 YUSUFMIYA MALEK 150
Y01816 2 01 Y M CYCLEWALA 150
Y01826 2 01 YOGESH O SHETH 150
Y01827 2 01 YOVAN SUBRAMANIAN 150

°

TO Cap

.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001



Y01838 2 01 YAQOOBMIYA BAPE

Y01844 2 01 YUSUF HATIMBHAI MUKADAM
7201809 2 01 ZUBAIDA KHANAM FAIZY

32291257 2 01 THOMAS PROTASIO LINO COUTINHO
J02061 2 01 JITENDRA R GHIA

M02035 2 01 MADHURIK BABULAL JOSHI

NO02211 2 01 NARENDRA VASANT KULKARNI
R02001 2 01 RANGASWAMY ANANTHARAM

502828 2 01 SANTOSH ARORA

41518797 2 01 S SANKARAN

43662556 2 01 VIZIA KUMAR YENUMULA

34447309 2 01 SANJAYKUMAR MANSUKHLAL SANGHVI
10155406 2 01 SUBRAMONYA A R AYYAR

Ador Welding Limited (AOEQ S-)

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2011
Nri / OCB

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

00047759 2 01 SANKAR RAJ KUNIYUR NALLAPERUMAL
33732096 2 01 PIYUSH DHIRENDRARAY HATHI
00049277 2 01 ARJAN KESHAVDAS GAJARIA
00206931 2 02 SMITHA SAJEE

10347104 2 01 NANDAKUMARAN MOORKATH
10946544 2 02 MAHESH KUMAR MENGHANI
12411392 2 01 DASAN TIRUVANTHERI

24698734 2 01 ACHUTHAN THRIPPAYA WARRIATH
32035546 2 01 KOKKATTU RAMAN VATSAN

AQ02212 2 01 ASHOK MEHENDLE

B14153 2 01 BAIJANATH A BRAHMABHATT
D01918 2 01 DEREK SEBASTIAN D MELLO
N01940 2 01 NITIN ADANI

S02179 2 01 SPENCER REBELLO

502747 2 01 SATYAVATI DEVI LAKKAKULA
13832352 2 01 BUDHRAJA MADHUSUDAN

10275137 2 02 BIRAJKUMAR M DESAT

26473872 2 02 VENKATESH P SHENOY

50252833 2 01 BHASKARAN SAJI KUMAR

40673894 2 01 POORNACHANDRA MOHAN YAYAVARAM
47948343 2 01 BHUPENDRAKUMAR CHANDULAL THAKKAR

150
150
150
147
147
147
147
147
147
142
140
135
132

PAGE : 50

HOLDG

130
130
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
123
120
120
117
115
115

.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001

TO Cap

.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001



27396639 2 01
31126303 2 01
31183390 2 01
00008602 2 01
00037045 2 02
00051721 2 01
00137876 2 01
00167325 2 01
00179423 2 02
10005091 2 01
10011295 2 01
10011308 2 01
10033853 2 02
10078446 2 01
10153810 2 02
10525144 2 01
10558459 2 01
11276327 2 02
11677680 2 02
12164774 2 01
12565270 2 01
13113948 2 01
13191707 2 01
13372293 2 02
14758511 2 01
16014398 2 01
16692086 2 01
18858180 2 01
19336671 2 01
20035960 2 01
20828002 2 01

Ador Welding Limited

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report

Nri / OCB

NEELESH SURESH BHUJLE

K GOKULA SELVAN

ANOOP RADHAKRISHNAN

UDAY KESHAVJI DHANANI
HERMAN JOHN FRANCIS PINTO
MADHURI RANCHORDAS PURECHA
ADANTI NITIN KUMAR BHAGVANDAS
PUSHPABEN JAYANTILAL SHAH
ROCKY FERNANDES
NARAYANASWAMY SEKAR

VIJAY DHAR

ANJALI DHAR

DUSHYANT PUNJABI

JOY PHILTIP

MALTIAKAL CHACKO KURUVILA
LAKKAKULA SATYAVATI DEVI
RANGASWAMY ANANTHARAM
BALAKRISHNAN G

GEEVARGHESE V MANI
SHANTILAL D TANNA

BINU PURAYIDATHI PARAMPIL KOSHY

PUNATHIL M GANESAN
SHABU PAUL KOLATUKUDY
MOHAMMED FASEEUDDIN
BHOJO SOBHRAJ MULANT

AMARJEET MADHUSUDAN DHARWATKAR

SUBRAMANIAN AKHILESWARAN

JITENDRA KUMAR HEMANDAS GANDHI

SURESHCHANDRA VIRCHAND SHAH
AMRAT MANIBHAI DESAI
PUSHAPRAJ SABNANI

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

22048563 2 01
27564021 2 01
30442403 2 01

MOOKENCHERIL PAULOSE GEORGE VERGH

SHAMA IDRIS
CHANDRAKANT CHIMANLAL SHAH

(AOEQ S-)

As on 30-Sep-2011

110
104
101
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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HOLDG

100
100
100

.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001

TO Cap

.001
.001
.001



31505595
32334995
32572883
34447463
40653223
41077738
42413900
42576636
43575025
46784866
49140806
50814600
50824515
50894147
50983980
52412895
54769536
A01918
AQ01973
A02202
A02487
AQ02703
B01804
B01834
B01836
B01838
B13046
C01986
F01825
F01846
F01904
G01919
G01944
G01982
G02011
H02024
H02037
I01815
I01816
101821
K01898
K01962
K02163

NN NDNNDNDNDNDNDNNDDNDNDNDNNDNDNNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDND

01
01
02
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
02
01
01
01
01
01
02
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

PURUSHOTHAM SHETTIGAR

GOPAL KUMAR KHANDELWAL
PAULOSE LEO MICHAEL

CHINNU ANNADURAT
CHANDRAKANT VADILAL SHAH
DAMODARAN BABU KRISHNA PRASAD
MOHAMMED SALHAUDDIN PARVEZ
MOHAMED SAYEEDUZZAFFAR KHAN
ANTL JAGANNATH TIKHE

PANKAJ CHANDRAKANT PRADHAN
SWAPNA CHAUDHURI

JEEVANDAS HEGDE

GOKULDAS B HEGDE

DILIPKUMAR GOVINDRAM
SANTOSH KUMAR BEASPAL
KISHORE HARIDAS BHATIA
SURESH NARAYAN

ALKESH NAGJI POPAT

ANIL R MEHTA

ARJUN P SHROFF

APARNA SHIRODKAR

AJAY MANDALIA
BATIJANATHANANDRAO BRAHMABHATT
BHADRAKUMAR JAMNADAS SAUJANI
BHARATKUMAR NAGJIPOPAT
BRADULA K PATEL

BHAGWANDAS HARIDAS

CHACKO PUTHUSSERY

FARIDA MOHAMMED BHATRI
FAKHRUDDIN GHULAMHUSEIN AMIJI
FERDINAND NERI RODRIGUES
GLEN S CORREIA

GOMATHI SUBRAMANIAN
GOPICHAND KHILNANI

G K SURYA PRAKASH

HADFA KHALID GULAMKADER
HAZEL MASCARENHAS

INDIRA SHANTILAL

ILESH SHANTILAL

INDUMATI THANNA

KANTILAL JAMNADAS

KISHORE KUMAR BHASKARAN PILLAT

KALPANA PATEL

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001



L01819
L01858
L01906
L01907
L01944
M01926

Ador Welding Limited

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report

Nri / OCB

DD DNDDNDDN

01
01
01
01
01
01

LOVELEEN BHASIN

LATA S KHEMCHANDANI
LAKSHMINARAYANAN VENKATARAMAN
LATHA JAYARAM DAS

LAZARO CIPRIANO RODRIGUES
MUKTABEN NAGJI POPAT

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

M01927
M01983
M02169
M02362
M02434
M02707
M13455
N01837
N01852
N01853
N01854
N02045
001833
P01895
P01977
P02004
P02115
P02179
R01894
R02189
R02205
R02592
R16081
501913
502016
502307
502338
502538

NDNDOMDNDNDNDNNDNDNDNDDNDNDDNDNDDNDNDDNDMNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDND

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

MEERA SHANTILAL
MOHAMMED NOORUDDIN BHATRI
KHATRUNISSA MODAK

M K NARAYANAN

MARY KOSHY

MOHAMED IQBAL

MOHAMMED SALEEM
NAROTTAM KHIMJI ASHER
NALINI NAGJI POPAT
NAGJI VASANJI POPAT
NAVNITKUMAR NAGJI POPAT
NIRANJAN MODI

OOMMEN MATHEW

PANKAJ SHANTILAL
PRAKASHCHANDRA PANCHAL
POKKIRATH ASHOK MENOKI
PANKAJ DALAL

PRADEEP KUMAR TIWARIT
RADJIBHAI AMBALAL PATEL
RUBY GUNJA

RAJKUMAR NAGRANT
RAMAKRISHNAN RATNAM
RAJESH KUMAR NANUBHAI UPADHYA
SHEELA BHAGTANI

SWAMI SARAN SHARMA
SEHDEV KUMAR

SMITA SHAH

SUBHASH CHANDER GANDHI

(ACEQ S-—) PAGE

As on 30-Sep-2011

100
100
100
100
100
100

HOLDG

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001

TO Cap

.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001



S02611 2 01 SUBRAMANYAM SEKAR

502931 2 01 SHIVKUMAR JOSHI

502935 2 01 SHABBIR ATTARWALA

502958 2 01 SHEELU MEHTA

T01976 2 01 THOMAS K V

T0O2009 2 01 THOMAS COUTINHO

U01884 2 01 USHA GANDHI

U01913 2 01 UMESH MUDGAL

Ul2542 5 00 UNITRON CORPORATION LIMITED
v01875 2 01 VIFULA SHANTILAL

v01876 2 01 VIBHUTI KANTILAL

v02122 2 01 VvV JAMEEL AHEMD

10961945 2 01 TEJNATH PUNDALIK SAMANT
10961953 2 01 SUDHA TEJNATH SAMANT
20721620 2 01 RAVINDRANATH PARAMPATH VALAPPIL
47593100 2 02 RASILA SURYAKANT SAVANI
A01953 2 01 ANILBHAT PATEL

A02305 2 01 ANTHONY CORDA

A02537 2 01 ABDUL RAHIM ABDUL QADIR
B01889 2 01 BHAGWANDAS LALWANI

HO01951 2 01 HARISH BAJAJ

J02146 2 01 JACOB KURUVILLA

J02290 2 01 JETHANAND ALIMCHAND BHARWANI
K02083 2 01 KAMALESHKUMAR MAKAYEE

Ador Welding Limited (AOEQ S-)

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2011
Nri / OCB

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

M02332 2 01 MANNAPRA RAMACHANDRA IYER DEVESAN
N02129 2 01 NIRMALA SURESH VANVARIA

R02175 2 01 RANI BAJAJ

R02636 2 01 RAMESH RATWANI

501868 2 01 SAMIR OZA

S01953 2 01 SHASHI SANGHVI

502649 2 01 SURYAKANT MOHANLAL SAVANI

S02681 2 01 SEENIVASAN DHANA LAKHSMI

502782 2 01 SURESH KUMAR VANVARIA

502901 2 01 S SANTHANA GOPALAN

PAGE

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97

HOLDG

97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
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.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001

TO Cap

.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001



503061
T01934
U01885
v02082
00128040
L01866
00035648
12629785
A02070
A02523
Cc01923
G02043
101848
101889
K02075
K02254
M01841
M01842
M02108
M02418
N02204
N02223
P01832
P02340
R02475
R02521
502507
502657
502804
503007
S03056
T01868
T01920
v01838
10059140
10059211
10059295
10424068
10424076
10784284
12248962
12676265

DN DNDNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDMNDNDNDMNMDMNDNDMNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDN

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
01
01
01

SAILESH SHAH SEVANTILAL
TIRUMENDYAM SUBBA REDDY
VALERIAN M D'SOUZA

V SANKER LAKSHUMANAN
MOHAMMED M KARAKKATTU
LACHAMAN DASS

T.PREM KUMAR

SUPRIYA RITWIK

ANWAR ALT KHAN

ALEXANDER LAWRENCE SEQUEIRA
CHANDRA KUMAR JAIN
GAYATRI KUNDU

INDRA WADHWANT

INDRU HOTCHAND MIRCHANDANI
KAN WADHWANT

KUDROLI DAYANAND

MALATHI KAMATH

MUKUND KAMATH

MAGAN JAIN

MANASKUMAR DATTA

NANIK S BHAGIA

NEEL KAMAL AGARWAL

PALLI VEETTIL UMAR KOYA
PRIYA INDRU MIRCHANDANI
REENA MARIA RITA SEQUEIRA
RICHARD CASTELINO

SAMUEL MATHEWS

SUKUMAR VATTOM PADATH
SUBIR SENGUPTA

SAROJINI N BHAGIA

SHATIL AGARWAL

THAZHATH R RAJU

THOMAS MATHEW

VENKATESH PANDURANG SHENOY
UJWALA RAJGOPAL

DESHMANE HARSHAVARDHAN ARVIND
NIRUPAMA DESHMANE SISTA
DEVAYANI LAIWALA

JANKI NATHANT

MOHAN ROCHIRAM MANGLANT
JOSEPH DESOUZA

JAWAHARLAL B RAJUSTH

97
97
97
97
95
90
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001



Ador Welding Limited (ACEQ S-) PAGE : 54

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2011

Nri / OCB

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS HOLDG % TO Cap
12910248 2 01 RATILAL BAUBHAI RATHOD 75 .001
18606829 2 01 HARSHAVARDHAN AVINASH KHANDEKAR 75 .001
45452126 2 02 JULIET DSOUZA 75 .001
50066843 2 01 KUSHALRAJ BHANWARLAL LUNKAD 75 .001
A02288 2 01 ANWAR BASHA SHAIK MOHAMMAD 75 .001
A02315 2 01 ARUN KUMAR 75 .001
A02458 2 01 AGNES DSOUZA 75 .001
G01864 2 01 GONUGOOR SANKARAPPA SUBRAMANY 75 .001
G01867 2 01 GULAB SINGH HADA 75 .001
HO01869 2 01 HIMANSHU M JOSHI 75 .001
H13020 2 01 HATIM ADGNWALA 75 .001
I01876 2 01 IVOR DCUNHA 75 .001
J02026 2 01 JAYANT SHAH 75 .001
J02186 2 01 JOACHIM DSOUZA 75 .001
L01900 2 01 LIZY GEORGE 75 .001
M02036 2 01 M IBRAHIM S PATIWALA 75 .001
M02526 2 01 MIRZA HAMID BAIG 75 .001
P01849 2 01 PILAKKAL GANGADHARAN 75 .001
P01944 2 01 PREM KUMAR MENON 75 .001
P01945 2 01 PREMA MENON 75 .001
P02118 2 01 PRATIMA SHAH 75 .001
P02220 2 01 PARAMESWARAN PILLAI C R 75 .001
R02123 2 01 RADHESHYAM BAJPAI 75 .001
R02230 2 01 RATHNAM ASOKKUMAR 75 .001
502438 2 01 SALAHUDDIN 75 .001
502700 2 01 SUNANDA KHOSLA 75 .001
S17446 2 01 SYED MOHAMAD ABDUL RAOQOOF 75 .001
v02063 2 01 VIJENDRA RAO RAJA 75 .001
Y01835 2 01 YOGESH MANHARSINH VED 75 .001
34409293 2 01 SANJAY KUMAR GHANSHAMDAS 70 .001
22165332 2 02 HIROO HIRANAND RAGOOWANSI 65 .000
F01911 2 01 FRANCIS XAVIER A FERNANDES 65 .000
J01898 2 01 JAIKUMAR MENON 65 .000
K02242 2 01 KAMLESH KALRA 65 .000
K02373 2 01 KUNJAMMA ABRAHAM 65 .000



M02136 2 01 M UNNIKRISHNAN 65
M02411 2 01 MOHINDER SINGH KALRA 65
N01912 2 01 NEWAND REM KHETPAL 65
N01996 2 01 N CHANDRASEKHARAN 65
P02208 2 01 PRATIMA RITWIK 65
502497 2 01 SUPRIYA RITWIK 65
51427485 2 01 SHEETAL KAPPAL 60
101825 2 01 ISHWAR SABNANIT 57
13096105 2 01 DINESH JOHN LOBO 56
42904783 2 01 VINOD KUMAR NAHAR 51
00044031 2 01 CLAUDE BERNARD CARVALHO 50
00056607 2 01 USHA GANDHI 50
00059743 2 01 SUBHASH CHANDER GANDHI 50
06394737 2 01 UMESH MUDGAL 50
10057945 2 02 VIJAY MAHADEO GHAG 50
10257247 2 02 BRADULA KIRITKUMAR PATEL 50
10571167 2 02 KANNOOPARAMBIL KOCHAPPU GOPINATHA 50
Ador Welding Limited (AOEQ S-) PAGE : 55

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2011

Nri / OCB

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS HOLDG
10783602 2 01 V. R KRISHNASWAMY 50
11132860 2 01 TANNA INDUMATI SHANTILAL 50
11184068 2 02 VARGHESE JOSEPH 50
11216975 2 02 MOHINI RAMCHAND DASWANI 50
11591528 2 02 PRAKASH PARTHASARATHY 50
12876027 2 01 OOMMEN K OOMMEN 50
15098562 2 01 K G VENKATASUBRAMANIAM 50
18074888 2 01 AMRUT MADHUSUDAN MARATHEY 50
19383440 2 02 LAZARO C RODRIGUES 50
20346594 2 01 CHANDRA KESAVARAO BODI 50
22419602 2 01 APPANA KIRAN KUMAR 50
22503722 2 02 LAKSHMINARAYANAN VENKATARAMAN 50
22697185 2 01 M K NARAYANAN 50
25572834 2 01 ANANTH 50
28379206 2 01 RUIKAR SHRIRAM SADANAND 50
30344417 2 02 HEMANT D SONI 50
30729110 2 02 VAISHALI KETAN SHAH 50

.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000

TO Cap

.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000



33204504 2 01 ALTHAF AHMED MANGALORE SH 50 .000
41399669 2 01 LOUIS M DSOUZA 50 .000
41736750 2 01 ERAMANGALATH AHMEDKUTTY MOHAMED H 50 .000
43073256 2 01 FELICIO ELEUTERIO MENDES 50 .000
43142762 2 01 THIAGARAJAN DILIP 50 .000
43144635 2 01 VINAYAK MANOHAR ARWARE 50 .000
43500645 2 01 POYYAL PRANADEESH 50 .000
46299218 2 01 SRINIVASAN IYER NATARAJAN 50 .000
46939819 2 01 MAHESH MALLAPPA 50 .000
48552772 2 01 VIJAY SHANTILAL DESAT 50 .000
50803446 2 01 MANSOOR AHMED ABDUL QADIR THAKUR 50 .000
A01821 2 01 ASHOK DEVNANT 50 .000
A01830 2 01 AMARJEET M DHARWATKAR 50 .000
A01949 2 01 ANITA PARALKAR 50 .000
A01972 2 01 ANTIL JAGANNATH TIKHE 50 .000
A01992 2 01 ARAVAMUDHAN SRINIVASAN 50 .000
A02048 2 01 AMARJEET KAPOOR 50 .000
A02063 2 01 AMIT P SHROFF 50 .000
A02168 2 01 AMBAOSE MASCARENHAS 50 .000
A02171 2 01 AUSHAY KUMAR PARIJA 50 .000
A02187 2 01 ASGAR ALIHUSEN MULLAKHANBHAT 50 .000
A02251 2 01 AMRAT M DESAT 50 .000
A02378 2 01 ALKA J KUMAR 50 .000
A02392 2 01 ABRAHAM PUTHEN VEETTLE KURIAN 50 .000
A02467 2 01 AVITO G S NUNES 50 .000
A02485 2 01 ANJALI DHAR 50 .000
A02495 2 01 ANTIL JOSEPH D SOUZA 50 .000
A02509 2 01 ABDULLA ALT 50 .000
A02548 2 01 AMIT KOHLT 50 .000
A02599 2 01 ADIMMUTI S RAPETI 50 .000
AO02611 2 01 ANITA SINGH 50 .000
A02664 2 01 ASHOK RAMDAS MANEKART 50 .000
A02675 2 01 AJIT PURANIK 50 .000
B01875 2 01 BEATRIK SERRAO 50 .000
B01886 2 01 BRINDA ABREO 50 .000
Ador Welding Limited (AOEQ S-) PAGE : 56

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2011
Nri / OCB

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS HOLDG % TO Cap



B01948
B02066
B02098
BO02111
Cc01893
Cc01899
Cc01982
c02002
c02017
c02040
D01845
D01860
D01868
D02001
D02029
D02044
D02069
D02081
D02110
F01833
F01842
F01868
F01930
G01863
G01942
G02002
G02004
HO01813
H01947
H01952
HO02075
101839
I01897
I01912
Jo01824
Jo01871
J01905
J01939
J01967
J01997
J02000
J02016

NN NDNNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDMNDMNDNDMNDMDNDMNDMNDMNDMNDNDNDNDNDDNDDN

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

BABOO MATTAMANA MATHEW
BADRUDDIN MOHMED ANKLESHWARIA
BIJILI VARGHESE

BALKISHAN MANCHIKATLA
CECIL ABREO

CHARU KAPOOR

CHINNU MURUGESAN

CHENGALA VEETIL DAMODARAN
CHINNAMMA PLAMMOTTLE SAMUEL
CHANDER PUNJABI

DHANESH R MEHTA

DIPIKABEN ROHITKUMAR SHAH
DEVANAND SHRINIVAS BHAT
DINESH KALATHIL SUKUMARAN
DILIP NATAVERLAL SHUKLA
DEEPAK KRISHAN

DEVINDER KUMAR KAPPAL
DAMODARAN BABU KRISHNA PRASAD
DEEPIKA RASIKLAL PATEL
FATEMA KAYAMKHANTI
FREDERICK DOMINIC REBELLO
FIROZ FARAMJI HAVEWALA
FRANCIS X J PEREIRA
GOKULDAS HEGDE

G NARAYAN PILLAT

GUL TULSIDAS HINDUJA

G KRISHNA PRASAD
HARMINDER SINGH KALRA
HANSRAJ C MARU

HARSHAD RAI MEHTA
HANNIBAL SALDANHA

INDIRA TANNA

INKESAR AHMED KHAN

INDIRA JEYASEELAN

JAT J RUPANI

JYOTHIS KANAKANGAN
JEEVANDAS HEGDE

JOHNSON MARY

JOYCE JOHNSON

JOAQUIM BERNADINE REGINALD GRACIA
JAYARAMAN KRISHNAN

JULIE MATHEW

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000



Jo02072
Joz2077
J02245
K01826
K01924
K01925
K02004
K02020
K02023
K02318

Ador Welding Limited

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report

Nri / OCB

DD DDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDND

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

JYOTI S PATEL

JITU DOSHI

JOSEPH CRASTA

KAPPAMAMOOTIL PHILIP

K P SIVADASAN

KALARIKKAL ABRAHAM ABRAHAM
KISHIN D BHATIA
KISHORCHANDRA TANNA

KOYATH NARENDRAN

KISHORE WADHUMAL MIRCHANDANTI

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

K02342
K02400
K02417
L01827
L01832
L01863
L01923
L01980
M01823
M01942
M01973
M02002
M02021
M02039
M02151
M02246
M02266
M02277
M02307
M02328
M02360
M02408
M02462
M02493

NN DNDDNDDNDDNDDNDNDDNDNDDNDNDDNDNDMNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDND

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

KABIR A BAGDADI

KRISHNAN VENKATESWARAN
KIRAN CHANDNANT

LALITHA VENKITA SUBRAMANIAN
LAXMIDAS CHANDULAL BHANUSHALT
LALIT NAROTAMDAS KHAJURIA
LESLIE STRINGER

L RAMASUBRAMANIAN

MONJULA CHATTERJEE

MINA VORA

MOHAMMAD NASEEM SIDDIQUE
MULRAJ MADHAVJI BHATIA
MOHANLAL NEMCHAND PATEL
MYRA DELORES REGO

MOHD IBRAHIM

MOHAMMED AHMED ALI YOUNUS
MAHASUKH HIMATLAL SHAH

MOHD MUMTAZ ALTI

MONTHU MARIAN D SOUZA

MARIA PRISCILLA D PAIVA
MUKESH HIRANANDANI

MOHAMED IQBAL KASSAM PARKAR
MAHENDER RAMCHAND TAHILRAMANT
MANJULABEN PRAFUL SHAH

(ACEQ S-—) PAGE

As on 30-Sep-2011

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

HOLDG

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

57
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.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000

TO Cap

.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000



M02524 2 01 MURLI MANOHAR AGRAWAL
M02534 2 01 MOHANDAS WHABT

M02535 2 01 MOHAN KUMAR C G

M02556 2 01 MADHAV BHASKAR APTE
M02580 2 01 MAHESH CHANDRA ARYA
M02592 2 01 MOHAMMAD SALIM SAIYED
M02594 2 01 MOHAMMAD YACOOB SAIYED
M02599 2 01 MATHILUNKAL JOSEPH THOMAS
M02625 2 01 MALTIAKAL CHACKO KURUVILA
M02728 2 01 MOHD AZIZ UDDIN AHMAD
M02735 2 01 MARIO JHON ALOYSIUS LOBO
N01819 2 01 NANDKUMAR BATHEJA

N01820 2 01 NAINA BATHEJA

N01855 2 01 NIRMALA GUPTA

N01887 2 01 NOOR SIDDIQUE

N01922 2 01 NEELAM VISHNU OTURKAR
N01963 2 01 NAGARDAS BADANI

N01966 2 01 NARENDRA D KARMALT

N01977 2 01 NAGABHOSHANA RAO VOLISETTY
N01999 2 01 N SRINIVASAN

N02003 2 01 NIRU B KAMDAR

N02073 2 01 NAGJI C RAY

N02147 2 01 NAINA RAJESH NAHAR

N02158 2 01 NANAKRAM WADWANT

N02228 2 01 N RAJASEKARAN

001820 2 01 OSWALD RONACO O PAIVA
P01833 2 01 PROBHAT KUMAR CHATTERJEE
P01839 2 01 PAUL QUADRAS

Ador Welding Limited (AOEQ S-)

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2011
Nri / OCB

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

P01842 2 01 POKKAKKILLATH K HYDROSKUTTY
P01915 2 01 PRAFUL PATEL

P01937 2 01 PEDDINIT PRABHAKAR

P01989 2 01 PUSHAPRAJ SABNANI

P01993 2 01 POOTHAKUZHIKIZHAKKETHIL VARKEY JO
P02007 2 01 PARSHORAM DAMJI MAKWANA

PAGE

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

HOLDG

50
50
50
50
50
50

58

.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000

TO Cap

.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000



P02010
P02025
P02026
P02054
P02177
P02230
P02359
P02392
P02400
P02403
P02417
P02444
R01842
R01938
R01992
R02027
R02117
R02140
R02159
R02212
R02278
R02302
R02382
R02417
R02423
R02503
R02544
R02617
R02629
R15237
501848
501854
501948
S01950
501968
S02057
502070
S02117
502125
502157
s02161
502180
s502472

NN NDNNDNDNDNDNDNNDDNDNDNDNNDNDNNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDND

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

PUSHPSEN R SHROFF
PRAKASH KUKREJA

PIUS D SOUZA

PURUSHOTHAM SHETTIGAR

P K BALAGOPAL

PARI PURAN SINGH ROUTELA
PAROLIL THOMAS VARGHESE
P V VARGHESE

PINTO HERMAN JOHN FRANCIS
PRAKASH BHOJWANT

PAZHAR ALEZANDER MATHEW
PARAG C SHAH

RAMACHANDRA PRASAD SANKARA PILLAI

RAJENDRA VORA

RASIK SHAH

R S MOHAN ROY

RAVINDRA MOONA

ROSHANLAL BHATIA

RAKESH SHARMA

ROHITKUMAR MANSUKHLAL SHAH
RUSSELL JONES

RAVINDRAN NAIR

RAM PRASAD SINHA

RAJENDRA GITAY

ROCKY FERNANDES

RAJESH DHANPATRAI NAHAR
ROY MOREIRA

RASIKLAL VITHALDAS PATEL
RAVI CORNELIO

RASIK C SHAH

SUDHIR SHANKAR PATIL
SUKHRAJ KALRA

SANKARA NARAYANAN SWAMINATHA
SANDEEP GROVER

SHREEKANT KASHALKAR

SUNIL NALAVADE

SWARNAMAYEE SAHU
SINGANALLUR SRINIVAS RAJKUMAR
SADRUDDIN JIWABHATI JAFRI
SHOBHA K BHATIA

SYBIL D SOUZA

SRIDHAR KRISHNAMOORTHY
SUBHASH RAJARAM KULKARNI

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
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.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
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.000
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.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
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.000
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.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000



502491
502503
502525

Ador Welding Limited

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report

Nri / OCB

2
2
2

01
01
01

SALIMMA JOSEPH
SUBRAMANIAM SANKARANARAYANAN
SATYANARAYANA MURTHY TADIMALLA

(AOEQ S-)

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

502583
502594
502606
502666
502759
S02794
502805
502819
502833
502840
502879
502890
502891
502893
502947
502987
514814
T01927
T01960
U01831
U01914
V01805
v01815
v01907
v01924
v01984
v02030
v02103
v02144
v02283
wW01824

NN DNNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDDNDDNDNDNDNDDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDND

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

SANTARITAFERNANDES
SURINDER NATH VASUDEVA
SHABBIR T KAPADIA

SMITA SHAH

SHAMA IDRIS

SYAM PRASAD MUKHARJI CHUKKAPALT
SUNITA KOHLI

SUDHAN PALACKAL KESAVAN
SHEETAL KAPPAL

SAIYED FARUK YUNUS

SANUR SATHISH SHENOY
SYED ALT KAUSER

SURINDER PAL SINGH
SAIFUDDIN DHANERAWALA
SHAM CHANDNANI
SUBRAMANIAN AKHILES WARAN
SUBRAMANYA A.R.AYYAR
TIM DAVID PARAYIL

T A SHOUKATHALI

UDAY DHANANT

URMILA RASTOGI
VASUPILLAI SUBHASH CHANDRA BOSE
V S RAJENDRAN

VIMAL PURECHA

VASANTI NALAVADE

VIBHA CHANDRAKANT SHAH
VONOD BHATIA

VIJAY DHAR

V NARAYANA SWAMY

V SASIKUMAR

WINSTON JOSEPH RODRIGUES

PAGE

As on 30-Sep-2011

50
50
50

HOLDG

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
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TO Cap

.000
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.000
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.000
.000
.000
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.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000



w01830
X01805
00077300
11386152
54238378
00154994
27465302
00887193
10087473
J02033
J02034
P01988
R02590
502984
12241944
32253599
50981373
10117804
13730175
43620756
45611076

Ador Welding Limited

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report

Nri / OCB

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

01
01
01
01
01
02
02
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
02
01
01

WESLEY KARUNAKARAN

XAVIER JOSEPH MUDAVACHERY
HARISH KUMAR SAXENA
BASAVARAJU NARAPPA KOLAHALU
ANIL KUMAR JAWALKAR
NAZARUDEEN.A.R

SUNIL KUMAR PAVITHRAN
ANANDKUMAR VIJAYRAJ BHANSALT
AARTI ASHOK SHANGARPAWAR
JAYARAMA HEGDE

JOSEPH SAMUEL VALLTIKKALAYIL
P THOMAS VINCENT

RAMAKRISHNA RAMACHANDRA IYER
SESHIER VENKATESWARAN
MALKANI SURESH BHOJRAJ
NARESH KUMAR SHARMA

GAJRIA JAIRAJ DAMODER

MEENA SURANA

VANDANA KADANDALE

SREEDEVI KUNJAMMA RADHAKRISHNA PI
NITIN PREM SETIA

(ACEQ S-)

As on 30-Sep-2011

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

50976406
A02355
C01931
D01932
M02129
P02055
P02166
v02236
B01936
J01995
P02085
41564065
15276781

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

2
2

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

IVAN WALTER CASTELINO
ABDEALT LIMADIYAWALA
CONSTANTINA F A DMELLO
DINESH PANDURANG KAGAL
MOHANDS HOTCHAND SUKHWANT
P N KRISHNAMOORTHY
PUSHPA SONI
VIJAYALAKSHMI MENON
BENEDICT PEREIRA
JAYALAKSHMI SUBRAMANIAN
P N SUBRAMANIAN

PANKAJ BHANSALT

RAJEEV SHASTRI

PAGE

50
50
47
45
45
40
40
35
35
32
32
32
32
32
30
30
30
29
25
25
25

HOLDG

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
22
22
22
21
20

60
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.000
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.000
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.000



33933663
34830622
33489940
12628248
33405284
33456315
50074579
53926595
P02091

502471

53814666
40631106
42847335
53157997
00079308
40175907
S01933

05656239
42760119
H02071

M02719

10040913
11676369
33119200

DN NDNDDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDND

LAXMI DUTT NAILWAL

EPHREM BAPTIST LOBO

BANU SRINIVASAN

RAMESH B BHATIA

ALEXANDER LAWRENCE SEQUEIRA
REENA MARIA RITA SEQUEIRA
DEVINDER KUMAR KAPPAL
VAIGUNDAMOORTHI ARUNACHALAM THIAG
PREM KUMAR T

SAJANDAS MANUJA
RAMAKRISHNAN RAJNARAYANAN

S V. S MANI

RADHA KRISHNAN KONCHATH
PRAVIN SURESH JAPE
BONAVENTURE . DSOUZA
KRISHNAMURTHY PRAKASH
SUBHASH SUKTHANKAR
FRANCISCO AGNELO SANTANA ANTONIO
SURESH KUMAR GUPTA

HARISH GAJRIA

MOHAMMED NAJEEB

NEELESH MEHTA

KANISHKA KRISHNA SURANA
SANKARAN KIZHAKOOT

EFRERPRPRRPRRRRRRRRPRNDND
GO OO NU UlLUUlulUlgl o O

PR EPENDDNDWWO v

Ador Welding Limited

(ACEQ S-)

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2011

Clearing
FOL/CLI#

10000108
00014255
00000049
00017201
10000463
10000778
10000139

Members

SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

L > T SN o

25
25
25
25
25
25
25

MANGAL KESHAV SEC LTD.

SUSHIL FINANCIAL SERVICE PVT LIMI
ALMONDZ GLOBAL SECURITIES LIMITED
SWASTIKA INVESTMART LTD

SHRI PARASRAM HLDGS LTD

VOGUE COMMERCIAL CO LTD

MANSUKH STOCK BROKERS LTD.

HOLDG

2053
1076

750
605
464
430
410

o\

TO Cap

.015
.008
.006
.004
.003
.003
.003



11180856
10000220
00016400
10003814
10000033
00015601
00015479
00015825
10000753
13632254
10000102
10324155
20008424
00017881

4 25 EMKAY GLOBAL FINANCIAL SERVICES L
4 25 SWADESHTI CREDITS PVT LTD

4 25 FATRWEALTH SECURITIES PVT LTD

4 25 ANAND RATHTI SHARE AND STOCK BROKE
4 25 ISE SEC. AND SER. LTD

4 25 DBFS SECURITIES LTD.

4 25 PCS SECURITIES LIMITED

4 25 CAPSTOCK & SECURITIES (INDIA) PVT
4 25 MADRAS STOCK EXCHANGE LTD

4 25 ICICI SECURITIES LIMITED

4 25 NIRMAL BANG SECURITIES PRIVATE LT
4 25 GEOJIT BNP PARIBAS FINANCIAL SERV
4 25 SHATILESH SHAH SECURITIES PVT. LTD
4 25 GRESHMA SHARES AND STOCKS LIMITED
C5A Clearing Members

Ador Welding Limited

Status &

(AOEQ S-)

Sub-Status Wise Report As on 30-Sep-2011

List of Holders holding 01.000% & above

0 .003
6 .002
0 .001
4 .001
0 .001
6 .001
0 .001
0 .001
0 .001
0 .001
2 .000
0 .000
4 .000
2 .000
2 056
62

FOL/CLI# NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDER HOLDG % Cap Category
17310763 ARUNA ADVANI 253330 1.863 Indian Promoter
14974628 J B ADVANI AND COMPANY PVT LIMITE 6800531 50.010 Indian Promoter
10027968 RELIANCE CAPITAL TRUSTEE CO LTD-R 647370 4.761 M F & UTI
11209306 HDFC TRUSTEE COMPANY LTD - A/C HD 534047 3.927 M F & UTI
10028212 DSP BLACKROCK INDIA T.I.G.E.R. FU 321399 2.363 M F & UTI
000005 [ 01.000% ] & above holders 8556677 62.924

Ador Welding Limited (AOEQ S-) PAGE 63

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report As on 30-Sep-2011

List of Top (100) Holders (General)

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS HOLDG % TO Cap



14974628
10027968
11209306
10028212
17310763
12028239
Ccl12760

10013370
10071087
19624480
10714057
10073839
10714090
12055085
10714016
10714104
30017440
P14535

10714024
28515960
11089259
10356046
41454742
20427988
10001364
14890611
14882486
11165859
14957860
10138010
11946616
10082365
15695631
00000031
80242375
00063867
11801631
10645782
10158278
22258836
14338115
10020282
10082332

PR R NP RPRPRRPREMRRRRRRRRREDASDNSRERARNDDRRRRRRRERE R PP PSS

05
06
06
06
01
02
00
00
01
00
01
00
04
01
04
04
06
04
04
09
04
00
09
09
00
00
00
00
00
00
02
00
00
09
00
00
00
02
00
09
00
00
00

J B ADVANI AND COMPANY PVT LIMITE
RELIANCE CAPITAL TRUSTEE CO LTD-R
HDFC TRUSTEE COMPANY LTD - A/C HD
DSP BLACKROCK INDIA T.I.G.E.R. FU

ARUNA ADVANI

ADITYA TARACHAND MALKANI
COURT RECEIVER HIGH COURT MUMBAI
JETU JACQUES TARU LALVANI
AJIT T MIRCHANDANI

PERVIZ FARROK KAKA
NINOTCHKA MALKANI NAGPAL
URJITA J MASTER

GULU HIRANAND MALKANT
RAJBIR TARACHAND MALKANT
GULSHAN GULU MALKANI
MICHELLE GULU MALKANI

HSBC SMALL CAP FUND

PRIYA DARSHINI LAMBERT

GULU HIRANAND MALKANI (HUF)
IFB AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED
LEILA ADVANI

RIAZ RUTTON BATLIVALA
ELLKAY BUILDERS PRIVATE LTD
ANGEL HOLDINGS PVT LTD
NOZER JASI SHROFF

BANKIM HAMIR

PANNA BANKIM

SATISH MADANLAL GUPTA
GAURANGI MANAN PORECHA

V SRINIVASAN

DEEP ASHDA LALVANI

GOWRI. K

BHARAT TALAKSHI CHHEDA

MILTI CONSULTANTS & INVESTMENT PVT

PANKAJ PREMCHAND PHOOLFAGAR
AJIT DAYAL LALVANI

BHARAT KUNVERJI KENIA

VIMLA A LALVANT

RADHA RAJALAKSHMI. D

ECHJAY INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LTD
PHIROSA FIROZE NETERWALA
NAVROZE SHIAMAK MARSHALL
MYTHILY. D

6800531
647370
534047
321399
253330
117799
116640

94000
64430
62013
57352
56800
56400
56171
55500
55500
50519
49050
47400
45000
42150
40268
40080
32773
30000
29652
23749
21498
21447
20800
20372
18301
18000
17295
13208
13000
13000
12575
12500
12500
12000
11814
11700

PN W O

.010
761
.927
.363
.863
.866
.858
.691
.474
.456
L422
.418
.415
.413
.408
.408
.372
.361
.349
.331
.310
.296
.295
.241
.221
.218
.175
.158
.158
.153
.150
.135
.132
.127
.097
.096
.096
.092
.092
.092
.088
.087
.086



16750808
28963449
11002180
17186783
20000799
14877384
10299819
26464749
00035203

Ador Welding Limited
Status & Sub-Status Wise Report

List of Top

N N Y

00
00
00
00
00
02
00
09
00

(100)

ARVIND BABURAO JOSHIT
ASHWIN SRINIVASAN (HUF)
BHARAT TOKERSHI GOSAR
KAVITA K JAIN

KUNVERJI NANJI KENIA
RADHIKA BANKIM VISSANJI
NAWRATHAN KOTHARI

MSPL LIMITED

MUKUND SHARDA

(AOCEQ S-)

As on 30-Sep-2011

Holders (General)

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

19903720
10612310
29021658
10284003
10070571
00046972
80040519
10203979
19238138
20340643
11060030
00030839
10020274
16921197
10059199
10370057
00236341
10356038
14878410
10320458
00315667
10000193
10001103
19247602
31181605

PR RN RPRPRPRRRARRESENNRNRRDRREROR

00
03
00
00
09
00
02
02
00
02
09
00
00
09
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
09
09
00
00

MUSHTAQUE AHMED ABDUL GANI CHARFA
JOHN HANCOCK TRUST A/C JOHN HANCO
BIJON NAG

JAYSHREE PRAKASH SHAH
RAMAKANT & CO PVT LTD
NANJAPPA RANGAPPA

RAVIN A MIRCHANDANI

PANKAJ MADAN BHATIA

MOHAMMED SHAHID A G CHARFARAY
BHARAT K DALAL

TRUSTLINE HOLDINGS PVT LTD
ROHINISH VIJAY LALWANT
SHIAMAK J MARSHALL

ANGEL BROKING LIMITED

VIJAYA SRINIVASAN

CHHEDA MINU CHETAN

HOMI KERSASP WADIA

RUTTON HOMI BATLIVALA

SUSHILA VIRENDRA

RAMBHATI BAHECHARBHAI PATEL
ASHOK KUMAR KISHORILAL DAMANTI
GUINESS SECURITIES LIMITED
LAUREL SECURITIES PVT. LTD.
RUBINA ABDUL GANI CHARFARAY
PRAMILA P MAHAJAN

PAGE

10786
10017
10000
10000
10000
9768
9150
8685
8500

HOLDG

8442
8367
8345
8220
8213
8200
8002
7800
7519
7504
7463
7383
7375
7323
7231
7225
7000
7000
6853
6750
6620
6600
6556
6242
6225

64

.079
.074
.074
.074
.074
.072
.067
.064
.063

TO Cap

.062
.062
.061
.060
.060
.060
.059
.057
.055
.055
.055
.054
.054
.054
.053
.053
.051
.051
.050
.050
.049
.049
.048
.046
.046



20867857
10082381
35063880
10704052
10704440
31701322
10026668
14967449
10612303
10032678
10081452
10082349
10275911
10425796
11002165
11002199
13657369
20836703
42511965
04574264
V12932

10808065
11801833
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IONA M PALIA

DHARMARAJ. V (HUF)

SNEHA VISHAL SOOD

BHAVANJI VERSHI SHAH

ANIL BHAVANJI SHAH

DILTP SITARAM BHAMARE
KRISHAN KHANNA

ASHOK CHANDRAHAS

JOHN HANCOCK FUNDS II A/C JOHN HA
SHANTA V.

TUSHAR AGENCIES PVT. LTD.
RAJARAJESWARI. V

SUNIL JAIN

NISHMA NIRMAL MARU

BHARAT TOKERSHI GOSAR (HUF)
KIRAN BHARAT GOSAR

RAM GOPAL KABRA

MITHU KOTHARI

MAHENDRA VRINDAVANDAS SHAH
ANGEL BROKING LTD

VIMLA LALVANI

PRERANA ADITYA APTE
KUNVERJI NANJI KENIA

6000
5800
5719
5500
5500
5469
5440
5285
5167
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
4822
4815
4800
4717

Top (100) Holders - (General)

Ador Welding Limited

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report

(AOEQ S-)

As on 30-Sep-2011

List of Top (50) Holders (Individual)

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

Ccl2760

10013370
19624480
10073839
10356046
10001364
14890611
14882486

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

COURT RECEIVER HIGH COURT MUMBAI
JETU JACQUES TARU LALVANI

PERVIZ FARROK KAKA

URJITA J MASTER

RIAZ RUTTON BATLIVALA

NOZER JASI SHROFF

BANKIM HAMIR

PANNA BANKIM

PAGE

HOLDG

116640

94000
62013
56800
40268
30000
29652
23749

TO Cap

.858
.691
.456
.418
.296
.221
.218
.175



11165859
14957860
10138010
10082365
15695631
80242375
00063867
11801631
10158278
14338115
10020282
10082332
16750808
28963449
11002180
17186783
20000799
10299819
00035203
19903720
29021658
10284003
00046972
19238138
00030839
10020274
10059199
10370057
00236341
10356038
14878410
10320458
00315667
19247602
31181605
20867857
10082381
35063880
10704052
10704440
31701322
10026668
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SATISH MADANLAL GUPTA
GAURANGI MANAN PORECHA

V SRINIVASAN

GOWRI. K

BHARAT TALAKSHI CHHEDA
PANKAJ PREMCHAND PHOOLFAGAR
AJIT DAYAL LALVANI

BHARAT KUNVERJI KENIA

RADHA RAJALAKSHMI. D
PHTIROSA FIROZE NETERWALA
NAVROZE SHIAMAK MARSHALL
MYTHILY. D

ARVIND BABURAO JOSHI

ASHWIN SRINIVASAN (HUF)
BHARAT TOKERSHI GOSAR
KAVITA K JAIN

KUNVERJI NANJI KENIA
NAWRATHAN KOTHARI

MUKUND SHARDA

MUSHTAQUE AHMED ABDUL GANI CHARFA
BIJON NAG

JAYSHREE PRAKASH SHAH
NANJAPPA RANGAPPA

MOHAMMED SHAHID A G CHARFARAY
ROHINISH VIJAY LALWANT
SHIAMAK J MARSHALL

VIJAYA SRINIVASAN

CHHEDA MINU CHETAN

HOMI KERSASP WADIA

RUTTON HOMI BATLIVALA
SUSHILA VIRENDRA

RAMBHATI BAHECHARBHAI PATEL
ASHOK KUMAR KISHORILAL DAMANT
RUBINA ABDUL GANI CHARFARAY
PRAMILA P MAHAJAN

IONA M PALIA

DHARMARAJ. V (HUF)

SNEHA VISHAL SOOD

BHAVANJI VERSHI SHAH

ANIL BHAVANJI SHAH

DILIP SITARAM BHAMARE
KRISHAN KHANNA



000050 Top (50) Holders - Individuals 864901 6.360

Ador Welding Limited (AOEQ S-) PAGE : 1
Capital Structure: As on : 30-Sep-2011

-Type : Rec-Count : Holding : (%)

—-CDSL 3085 598622 4.402

-NSDL 8930 12037169 88.519

-PHY 4909 962676 7.079

*Total 16924 13598467 100.000

Ador Welding Limited (AOEQ S-) PAGE : 1

-DISTRIBUTION SCHEDULE ON SCRIP VALUE -As On :30-Sep-2011

SHARE (OR DEBENTURE) -NUM OF (%) OF TOTAL % OF
OF NOMINAL VALUE HOLDERS HOLDERS AMOUNT AMT
UPTO TO 5000 16020 94.66 21793840.00 16.03
5001 TO 10000 489 2.89 3831060.00 2.82
10001 TO 20000 212 1.25 3123520.00 2.30
20001 TO 30000 70 .41 1761030.00 1.30
30001 TO 40000 20 .12 713930.00 .53
40001 TO 50000 27 .16 1249520.00 .92
50001 TO 100000 41 .24 3004410.00 2.21
100001 TO ABOVE 45 .27 100507360.00 73.91

** TOTAL * * 16924 100.00 135984670.00 100.00



Ador Welding Limited (AOEQ S-) PAGE : 2

—-DISTRIBUTION SCHEDULE ON NUMBER OF SHARES/DEBS -As On :30-Sep-2011

SHARE (OR DEBENTURE) -NUM OF (%) OF TOTATL % OF
HOLDERS HOLDERS SHARES (OR DEBS) SH/DB
UPTO TO 100 8470 50.05 467104 3.43
101 TO 200 3762 22.23 599060 4.41
201 TO 500 3788 22.38 1113220 8.19
501 TO 1000 489 2.89 383106 2.82
1001 TO 5000 329 1.94 684800 5.04
5001 TO 10000 41 .24 300441 2.21
10001 TO 100000 38 .22 1259620 9.26
100001 TO ABOVE 7 .04 8791116 64.65

** TOTAL * * 16924 100.00 13598467 100.00



